
 

 



CVUSD PPE SUPPLY LIST 

Prices and availability subject to change without notice. 

Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

25-11200 PURELL PROFESSIONAL, SURFACE DISINFECTANT, QUART SPRAY EA $0.00

25-11210 PURELL PROFESSIONAL, SURFACE DISINFECTANT, 1 GAL REFILL EA $0.00

25-11260 CLEANCIDE DISINFECTING WIPES, 1 BUCKET/400 WIPES EA $0.00

35-08850 FACE MASK, CHILD'S, DISPOSABLE 30/BOX BX $0.00

35-08810 FACE MASK, ADULT, DISPOSABLE 50/BOX BX $0.00

35-08815 FACE MASK, HANES REUSABLE, BLACK EA $0.00

35-08811 ADJUSTABLE EAR STRAP EXTENDER FOR FACE MASK EA $0.00

35-08855 CLEARMASK FACE MASK 24/BOX BX $0.00

35-CAL01 FACE SHIELD, PROTECTIVE EA $0.00

35-02010 THERMOMETER, NON CONTACT INFRARED EA $0.00

25-14330 POWDER FREE NITRILE GLOVES BLUE X-LARGE BX $0.00

25-14331 POWDER FREE NITRILE GLOVES BLUE LARGE BX $0.00

25-14332 POWDER FREE NITRILE GLOVES BLUE SMALL BX $0.00

25-14333 POWDER FREE NITRILE GLOVES BLUE MEDIUM BX $0.00

25-14300 GLOVES DISP VINYL EXAM SMALL, POWDER FREE, LATEX FREE 
100/BOX BX $0.00

25-14310 GLOVES DISP VINYL EXAM MEDIUM, POWDER FREE, LATEX FREE 
100/BOX BX $0.00

25-14320 GLOVES DISP VINYL EXAM LARGE, POWDER FREE, LATEX FREE
100/BOX BX $0.00

35-08825 DISPOSABLE GOWN (NURSES AND SPECIAL ED ONLY) EA $0.00

35-08830 DISPOSABLE COVERALLS FOR ISOLATION ROOMS EA $0.00

35-CAL22 COVID-19 AT HOME TEST KIT EA $0.00

35-58505 TISSUE FACIAL 100 SH/BX    30/BS/CS EA $0.50

35-CAL06 HAND SANITIZER 16 OZ EA $0.00

35-00723 HAND SANITIZER, SAFETY FIRST 1 GAL, 4/CASE EA $36.46

35-00724 LOCK-DOWN PLASTIC DISPENSING PUMP FOR GALLON HAND 
SANITIZER EA $2.01



CVUSD PPE SUPPLY LIST 

Prices and availability subject to change without notice. 

Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

97-00103 STOP - WASH YOUR HANDS 12X12 VINYL DECAL EA $0.00

97-00104 STOP - WASH YOUR HANDS  9X9 SMALL VINYL DECAL EA $0.00

97-00116 CDC ELEM WASH YOUR HANDS! - ENGLISH    10/pk PK $0.00

97-00117 CDC SECONDARY KEEP CALM WASH YOUR HANDS - ENGLISH    10/pk PK $0.00

97-00118 CDC SYMPTOMS OF CORONAVIRUS - ENGLISH   10/pk PK $0.00

97-00119 CDC SYMPTOMS OF CORONAVIRUS - SPANISH    10/pk PK $0.00

97-00120 CDC ELEM WASH YOUR HANDS! - SPANISH    10/pk PK $0.00

97-00121 CDC SECONDARY KEEP CALM WASH YOUR HANDS - SPANISH    10/pk PK $0.00

97-00122 CDC STOP THE SPREAD OF GERMS - ENGLISH    10/pk PK $0.00

97-00123 CDC STOP THE SPREAD OF GERMS - SPANISH   10/pk PK $0.00

97-00124 CDC HELP PROTECT YOURSELF AND OTHERS (ENG ONLY)    10/pk PK $0.00

97-00125 CDC SLOW THE SPREAD OF COVID-19 (ENG ONLY)    10/pk PK $0.00

97-00126 CDC WEAR A CLOTH FACE COVERING (ENG ONLY)    10/pk PK $0.00

97-00127 CDC KEEP SPACE BETWEEN YOU AND OTHERS - ENGLISH     10/pk PK $0.00

97-00128 CDC KEEP SPACE BETWEEN YOU AND OTHERS - SPANISH    10/pk PK $0.00

97-00129 CDC DID YOU WASH YOUR HANDS? - ENGLISH     10/pk PK $0.00

97-00130 CDC DID YOU WASH YOUR HANDS? - SPANISH    10/pk PK $0.00

97-00131 CDC DON'T FEEL WELL? - ENGLISH    10/pk PK $0.00

97-00132 CDC DON'T FEEL WELL? - SPANISH    10/pk PK $0.00

97-00133 CDC CLASS RULES - ENGLISH    10/pk PK $0.00

97-00134 CDC CLASS RULES - SPANISH    10/pk PK $0.00

97-00135 CDC DON'T LET YOUR GERMS GO FOR A RIDE - ENGLISH    10/pk PK $0.00

97-00136 CDC DON'T LET YOUR GERMS GO FOR A RIDE - SPANISH    10/pk PK $0.00

97-00137 CDC FACE COVERING DO'S AND DON'TS (ENG ONLY)    10/pk PK $0.00

25-14210 MARKING TAPE, ORANGE, VINYL 1-INCH/180FT EA $0.00



FACE MASK, DISPOSABLE 50/BOX 

Adult -  Item #: 35-08810 

Child - Item #: 35-08850 

CLEARMASK FACE MASK 24/BOX 

Item #: 35-08855 

FACE MASK, HANES REUSABLE, BLACK 

Item #: 35-08815 

THERMOMETER, NON CONTACT INFRARED 

Item #: 35-02010 

DISPOSABLE GOWN (NURSES AND SPECIAL ED ONLY) 

Item #: 35-08825 

FACE SHIELD, PROTECTIVE 

Item #: 32-CAL01 

GLOVES DISPOSABLE VINYL EXAM 100/BOX 

Large - Item #: 25-14320  

Medium - Item #: 25-14310  

Small - Item #: 25-14300  

POWDER FREE NITRILE GLOVES BLUE 100/BOX 

XL -  Item #: 25-14330 

Large - Item #: 25-14331  

Medium - Item #: 25-14333 

Small - Item #: 25-14332  

GLOVES DISPOSABLE LATEX EXAM  100/BOX 

XL - Item #: 25-14160  

Large - Item #: 25-14150  

 PPE SUPPLIES 

ADJUSTABLE EAR STRAP EXTENDER 

FOR FACE MASK (SHIP QTY 50) 

Item # : 35-08811 



,�E��^�E/d/��Z͕�^�&�dz�&/Z^d� 

ϴ�K�͕�ϯϲͬ��^��-�/ƚĞŵ�η�ϯϱ-ϬϬϳϮϭ� 

ϭϲ�K�͕�ϭϮͬ��^���-�/ƚĞŵ�η͗�ϯϱ-ϬϬϳϮϮ� 

ϭ�'�>͕�ϰͬ��^��-�/ƚĞŵ�η͗�ϯϱ-ϬϬϳϮϯ� 

>K�<-�KtE�W>�^d/���/^W�E^/E'�WhDW� 

&KZ�'�>>KE�,�E��^�E/d/��Z� 

/ƚĞŵ�η�ϯϱ-ϬϬϳϮϰ� 

D�Z</E'�d�W�͕�KZ�E'�͕�s/Ez>�ϭ-/E�,ͬϭϴϬ&d�
/ƚĞŵ�η�Ϯϱ-ϭϰϮϭϬ 



 

CVUSD 97-00123 CVUSD 97-00122 CVUSD 97-00118 CVUSD 97-00119 

CVUSD 97-00116 

CVUSD 97-00121 

8.5 X 11 

CVUSD 97-00117 

8.5 X 11 
CVUSD 97-00137 

CVUSD 97-00120 

CDC COVID-19 POSTERS - 11 x 17 

10 POSTERS PER PACK 

CVUSD 97-00124 CVUSD 97-00125 CVUSD 97-00126 



 

CVUSD 97-00133 CVUSD 97-00134 

CVUSD 97-00127 CVUSD 97-00128 CVUSD 97-00130 CVUSD 97-00129 

CVUSD 97-00131 CVUSD 97-00132 

CVUSD 97-00136 CVUSD 97-00135 

CDC COVID-19 POSTERS - 11 x 17 

10 POSTERS PER PACK 



 

Site Codes & Abbreviations 

Site 
Code 

Site Name Abbreviation 
Delivery 

Day 
Site 

Code 
Site Name Abbreviation 

Delivery 
Day 

010 Acacia Magnet ACA M 140 Maple MPL F 

330 Adult Education CVAE W 160 Newbury Park H.S. NPHS F 

020 Aspen ASP M PKIT Park Oaks / Kitchen POK/KIT Th 

030 Banyan Elem. BAN F 180 Redwood RED M 

245 Century Academy CA Tu 190 Sequoia SEQ Th 

040 Colina COL Tu 195 Sycamore Canyon SCS F 

050 Conejo Elem. CON Tu 200 Thousand Oaks H.S. TOHS W 

060 Conejo Valley H.S. CVHS Tu 220 University Child Dev UCDC F 

070 Cypress Elem. CYP F 230 Walnut WAL Th 

135 Earths Magnet ERTH Tu 250 Weathersfield WFL W 

080 Glenwood GLN W 260 Westlake Elementary WLE M 

090 Horizon Hills HHL Th 270 Westlake H.S. WHS Tu 

100 
Ladera STARS 

Academy 
LAD W 280 Westlake Hills Elem WHL M 

105 Lang Ranch LRE M 290 Wildwood WWD F 

110 Los Cerritos LCR W 

120 Madrona MAD Tu 

Site 
Code 

Site Name Abbreviation 

44D Accounting/Fiscal Srv ACC 

36D Board of Education BOE 

43D Business Services BUS 

45D Technology Services TECH 

000 District Educational Center DEC 

001 District Operational Center DOC 

35D District Wide DW 

41D Certificated Human Resources HR 

150 Child Nutrition CND 

42D Classified Human Resources HR 

PSC Printing Services PSC 

30D Curriculum CUR 

29D Elementary Instruction El ED 

Site 
Code 

Site Name Abbreviation 

28D Instructional  Services INS 

50D Maintenance & Op M&O 

59D Planning PLN 

84D Student  Support Services SSS 

46D Purchasing Services PUR 

49D Risk Management RM 

34D Secondary Education SC ED 

24D Special Education SPL 

37D Superintendent SUP 

TRAN Transportation TRA 

WHNP Warehouse WHNP 

District Offices & Misc. Sites 

Schools 

Revised 09/2019 



2009/2010

District Website  www.conejousd.org

Elementary Schools Address Phone Fax
1 Acacia Magnet School 55 W. Norman Ave., T.O. 91360-3599 495-5550 374-1156

2 Aspen Elementary 1870 Oberlin, T.O. 91360-2099 495-2810 374-1157

3 Banyan Elementary 1120 Knollwood Dr., N.P. 91320-5599 498-6641 375-6626

4 Conejo Elementary 280 N. Conejo School Rd., T.O. 91362-3199 495-7058 374-1158

4 Open Classroom Leadership Magnet 280 N. Conejo School Rd., T.O. 91362-3199 495-7058 374-1158

5 Cypress Elementary 4200 Kimber Dr., N.P. 91320-4898 498-6683 375-5600

6 EARTHS Science & Technology Magnet 2626 Michael Dr., N.P. 91320-3292 498-3686 375-5602

7 Glenwood Elementary 1135 Windsor Dr., T.O. 91360-5228 495-2118 374-1159

8 Ladera Stars Academy 1211 Calle Almendro, T.O. 91360-6499 492-3565 493-8851

9 Lang Ranch Elementary 2450 Whitechapel Pl., T.O. 91362-5399 241-4417 241-4617

10 Madrona Elementary 612 Camino Manzanas, T.O. 91360-2199 498-6102 375-5601

11 Maple Elementary 3501 Kimber Dr., N.P. 91320-4399 498-6748 375-5603

12 Park Oaks - Central Kitchen 1335 Calle Bouganvilla, T.O. 91360-6699 241-1776

13 Sycamore Canyon School 4601 Via Rio, N.P. 91320-6754 498-1573 498-0385

14 Walnut Elementary 581 Dena Dr., N.P. 91320-2999 498-3608 375-5604

15 Weathersfield Elementary 3151 Darlington Dr., T.O. 91360-4593 492-3563 492-4452

16 Westlake Elementary 1571 E. Potrero Rd., W.V. 91361-1529 374-2150 496-4006

17 Westlake Hills Elementary 3333 S. Medicine Bow Ct., W.V. 91362-3545 497-9339 374-1162

18 Wildwood Elementary 620 W. Velarde Dr., T.O. 91360-1399 492-3531 493-8855

Middle Schools
19 Colina Middle 1500 E. Hillcrest Dr., T.O. 91362-3495 495-7429 374-1163

20 Los Cerritos Middle 2100 E. Ave de las Flores, T.O. 91362-1599 492-3538 493-8854

21 Redwood Middle 233 W. Gainsborough Rd., T.O. 91360-3499 497-7264 497-3734

22 Sequoia Middle 2855 Borchard Rd., N.P. 91320-3898 498-3617 375-5605

22 Discover Academy 2855 Borchard Rd., N.P. 91320-3898 498-3617 375-5605

13 Sycamore Canyon School 4601 Via Rio, N.P. 91320-6754 498-1573 498-0385

High Schools
28 Century Academy 33 Greta St, T.O. 91360 277-2140 277-2142

23 Conejo Valley High 1402 E. Janss Road, T.O. 91362 498-6646

24 Newbury Park High 456 N. Reino Rd., N.P. 91320-3798 498-3676 499-3549

25 Thousand Oaks High 2323 N. Moorpark Rd., T.O. 91360-3198 495-7491 374-1165

26 Westlake High 100 N. Lakeview Canyon Rd., W.V. 91362-3415 497-6711 497-2606

Other
27 Conejo Valley Adult School 1025 Old Farm Rd., T.O. 91360-4941 497-2761 374-1167

28 Horizon Hills 33 Greta St., T.O. 91360-3106 492-8837 241-4346

29 District Office - Educational Center 1400 E. Janss Rd., T.O. 91362 497-9511

30 District Office - Operational Center 750 Mitchell Rd., N.P. 91320-2213 498-4557

31 Maintenance & Operations 667 Rancho Conejo Blvd., N.P. 91320-1710 498-4557 498-5714

32 CVUSD Child Care Center & Preschool 2801 Atlas Ave, T.O. 91360 492-3567 492-2302

Conejo Valley Unified
School Directory 

2020/2021
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Warehouse General Questions 

Todd Bennaton, Warehouse lead worker 498-7616 498-7628
Tbennaton@conejousd.org 

Warehouse Receiving 

James Bjordahl 498-4557

x 7558
498-7628 Jbjordahl@conejousd.org 

Purchasing Director 

Tony Frutos- District Operational Center/Purchasing 498-4557

X 7550
Afrutos@conejousd.org 

Purchasing General Questions 

Lisa Showalter- District Operational Center/

Purchasing 

498-4557

X 7553
Lshowalter@conejousd.org 

Orders (status/progress) Not Warehouse Stock 

Alex Herrera- District Operational Center/Purchasing 498-4557

X 7551
Aherrera@conejousd.org 
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Frequently Asked Questions • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 

How do I return a warehouse item for credit? 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Warehouse stock may be returned to the warehouse for credit. Returns for credit must 

be requested WITHIN 10 days after receipt at your site. 

1. Write "RETURN FOR CREDIT" and do one of the following:

Include a copy of the original requisition or packing list, circle the item(s) 

that you are requesting credit for. 

Or 

On a Warehouse Requistion Form # 91-80001, list the items being returned 

and reference the warehouse requisition number on which each item was 

originally ordered. 

A warehouse "Return for Credit" requisition referencing the original warehouse 

requisition number and/or a copy of picking list must accompany items being 

returned. 

2. Call the warehouse and request that the items be picked up. The warehouse will

issue a "pick-up" notice. Please keep the paperwork with items that are being

returned, do not send paperwork in the in house mail or to accounting.

3. Upon receipt of the items, it will be verified that the stock is in acceptable

condition. Items will be received back into warehouse stock via ESCAPE. Funds

will be credited back to the account to which they were originally charged. A

confirmation copy will be sent back to the requestor once it has been processed.

What do I do if my shipment is incorrect? 

When your requisition of warehouse stock is received at your school/site and it is felt that 

an item is short, over or missing, the discrepancy should be reported to the warehouse 

staff within TWO (2) working days of the delivery. Shortages reported beyond the TWO 

(2) days may not be considered for replacement.

What if I have not received my entire order? 

Occasionally, requisitions are lost in the system/mail or possibly a mix up in the delivery 

site. If, after 10 days, you still have not received your delivery, please contact the 

warehouse staff for follow-up. 

2



Custodial

4

CLEANERS 

Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

20-00121 CARPET, TRAFFICE LANE SPOTTER #1070334 EA $11.19

20-00210 CLEANER, DEGREASER #143 3 LITER EA $20.67

20-00215 DEFOAMER, 4-GALLON/CASE #1070324 EA $8.16

20-00221 CLEANER, WAXIE GREEN FLOOR CONDITIONER & NEUTRALIZER TUB 
OF 90 PACKETS TUB $27.62

20-00230 CLEANER, BATHROOM #315 3 LITER EA $17.99

20-00240 CLEANER, GLASS & SURFACE #543 3 LITER EA $16.64

20-00255 CLEANER, GREEN NEUTRAL, #243, 320007, 3L, 4/CASE EA $17.49

20-00260 CLEANER, HP DISINFECTANT,  #730  3 LITER EA $30.50

20-00270 CARPET, FIBERCARE #846 3 LITER EA $17.67

20-00280 DEODORIZER, FRESH MIST #330 3 LITER EA $39.43

20-00730 PURTABS SANITIZING/DISINFECTING TABLETS 200/TUB EA $0.00

20-00740 PURTABS SANITIZING/DISINFECTION TABLETS 256/TUB 2TUB/CS EA $0.00

20-00800 STRIPPER, FLOOR, #230, PART #320806 EA $41.29

SUPPLIES

Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

25-01010 VACUUM BAGS, 6 QUART PRO SUPER COACH INTERCEPT MICRO 
FILTER, 10-PACK #573138 EA $13.81

25-01015  DISPOSABLE 67-9-009-1   BAG, PAPER FOR NSS OUTLAW 10/PK
DOUBLE PLY PK $13.15

25-01020 BAG, PAPER FOR NSS PIG 6/PK     DISPOSABLE DOUBLE PLY PK $34.88

25-01025 BAG, CLOTH FOR NSS PIG VACUUM     EA $170.58

25-01030 BAGS, VAC/VERSAMATIC/HEPA PKG/10  JAN-WIVER-3(10) PK $12.99

25-01035 BAGS, WINDSOR 10 QT, VAC PAC PK/10  JAN-PTMV-2(10) PK $13.66

25-01036 68075   BAGS, WINDSOR 6 QT, VAC PAK PK/10 PK $25.64

25-01040     WINDSOR 10 BAGS/2 BAG/FILTER, HEPA REPLACEMENT PKG    
FILTERS #690089 EA $67.07

25-01045 PRO-TEAM 10 QUART VACUUM BAG 10-PACK  WAXIE #573136 PK $10.07

25-01050 BAGS POLY 1.35 MIL 38X58  55 GAL 100/CS CS $31.75

25-01500 BATTERY "C" SIZE, ALKALINE, DURACELL OR ENERGIZER INDUSTRIAL EA $0.68



Custodial

5

Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

25-01550 BATTERY "D" SIZE ALKALINE,  DURACELL OR EQUAL EA $0.86

25-01600 BATTERY  9V, DURACELL OR ENERGIZER INDUSTRIAL EA $0.92

25-01650 BATTERY "AA"  SIZE  ENERGIZER OR DURACELL EA $0.28

25-01700 BATTERY "AAA" SIZE,  ALKALINE, ENERGIZER INDUSTRIAL EA $0.35

25-02310 BOOTS, STRIPPING, SM-SIZE  6-8      683010 PR $48.11

25-02320 BOOTS, STRIPPING, MED-SIZE 8-9/12      4H9MK PR $47.02

25-02330 BOOTS, STRIPPING, LRG-SIZE 9-1/2-11     791370 PR $48.11

25-02340 BOOTS, STRIPPING, XL-SIZE 11-14     790008 PR $56.15

25-02400 BOTTLE PLASTIC SPRAY W/TRIGGER 32 OZ EA $2.80

25-02510 BOX, CARDBOARD, 16X12X12 FOR MOVING EA $0.00

25-05100 BROOM CORN JANITOR     EA $13.25

25-05200 DOCAPOLE 12-FT HIGH REACH DUSTING KIT EA $50.94

25-05450 BROOM OUTSDE STIFF BRISTLE 36" W/HANDLE EA $29.27

25-05650 15" PLASTIC TOILET BOWL BRUSH 6310 EA $3.69

25-05700 BRUSH COUNTER 8"    EA $6.19

25-05800 BRUSH HAND SCRUB 8" LONG    EA $3.86

25-09100 CORD COVER, TEMPORARY, 3" X 30', ALISTRAP 95-902 EA $76.48

25-09300 CORD ELECTRIC EXTENSION        3 WIRE 16 GAUGE 25' EA $10.00

25-10100 BWKK5000   TOILET SEAT COVER 250/PK  20/CASE PK $2.11

25-11200 PURELL PROFESSIONAL, SURFACE DISINFECTANT, QUART SPRAY EA $0.00

25-11210 PURELL PROFESSIONAL, SURFACE DISINFECTANT, 1 GAL REFILL EA $0.00

25-11255 WAXIE MULTI TASK WIPING SYSTEM BUCKET, EA $0.00

25-11256 WAXIE MULTI TASK WIPING SYST DRY ROLLS EA $0.00

25-11260 CLEANCIDE DISINFECTING WIPES 1 BUCKET/400 WIPES EA $0.00

25-11710 DISPENSER TOILET SEAT COVER EA $8.04

25-11800 FILTERS, VERSAMATIC, HEPA       0.3 MICRON, WIN1044 EA $19.57

25-11850 FILTER, WATER, FOR ELKAY WATER COOLERS, 51300C, HIGH 
CAPACITY, 3000GAL LIFE EA $55.79



Custodial
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Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

25-12000 FLASHLIGHT(USES 2-D CELL)           BGT10500 EA $7.53

25-13000 GLIDE CHAIR 5/8" OUTSIDE DIAMETER FOR ABC 7100       NYLON EA $0.74

25-14150 GLOVES DISP LATEX EXAM LARGE 100/BX      POWDER FREE, BX $0.00

25-14160 GLOVES DISP LATEX EXAM X-LARGE 100/BX   POWDER FREE, BX $0.00

25-14200 GLOVES LIGHT RUBBER MEDIUM  FOR LIGHT CLEANING PR $0.62

25-14210 MARKING TAPE, ORANGE, VINYL 1-INCH/180FT EA $0.00

25-14250 GLOVES LIGHT RUBBER LARGE       FOR LIGHT CLEANING PR $0.59

25-14251 GLOVES LIGHT RUBBER EX-LARGE        FOR LIGHT CLEANING  PR $0.75

25-14300 GLOVES DISP VINYL EXAM SMALL, POWDER FREE, LATEX FREE 
100/BX BX $0.00

25-14310 GLOVES DISP VINYL EXAM MED, POWDER FREE, LATEX FREE, 
100/BOX BX $0.00

25-14320 GLOVES DISP VINYL EXAM LARGE, POWDER FREE, LATEX FREE 
100/BX BX $0.00

25-14330 POWDER FREE NITRILE GLOVES BLUE X-LARGE BX $0.00

25-14331 POWDER FREE NITRILE GLOVES BLUE LARGE BX $0.00

25-14332 POWDER FREE NITRILE GLOVES BLUE SMALL BX $0.00

25-14333 POWDER FREE NITRILE GLOVES BLUE MEDIUM BX $0.00

25-15010 FOAMING HAND SANITIZER 62% ALCOHOL, 6/CASE CS $0.00

25-15100 HANDLE BROOM METAL SCREW END 60"    EA $3.41

25-15160 MOP HANDLE Q-RELEASE FIBERGLASS #WHT-84 EA $15.15

25-15200 INSECT REPELLENT, RVA BUGS 'R' DONE CITRUS ITEM #560700 
SAFE INDOOR & OUTDOOR TO USE AROUND FOOD, KIDS & PETS CN $9.48

25-15210 INSECT REPELLENT, ECOSMART ORGANIC INSECTICIDE, ANT & 
ROACH KILLER, 14 OZ CAN CN $8.14

25-15220 INSECT REPELLENT, WASP/HORNET    Eco SMART, SAFER BRAND CN $9.33

25-15750 DOODLE-BUG HOLDER 6472 EA $24.93

25-19000 LINER, 500/CS - 10 ½” x 7 ½” BROWN WAX PAPER  FOR USE WITH 
WALL MOUNT SANITARY NAPKIN DISPOSAL UNIT CS $21.35

25-19025 LINER, 17"x17" POLY 1000/ CS FLOOR TYPE SANITARY NAPKIN 
DISPOSAL UNIT CS $13.00

25-19100 LINER TRASH FITS 32 GALLON CAN 37X46    BAG IS 44 GAL, 16 
MICRON 250/CASE       HIGH DENSITY CORELESS CS $25.34

25-19110 LINER TRASHPAIL 13 GAL 24"X33"  8 MIC   1000/CASE CS $16.48

25-20526 MOP, WHITE MICRO FIBER TUBE MOP #652155 EA $10.75



Custodial
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Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

25-20600 MOP HEAD, LOOPED END WET MOP, SMALL, 12/CS     SSS-37735 EA $4.08

25-20650 MOP HEAD, LOOPED END WET MOP, MEDIUM   SSS-37032 EA $3.57

25-20675 MOP HEAD, LOOPED END WET MOP, LARGE     SSS-37033 EA $5.17

25-25130 PAD BUFFING 20" 3/4" RED THICK RED 5EA/CS EA $4.68

25-25340 PAD SCOURING,  MEDIUM DUTY SCRUBBING SPONGE 20/BX 3"x5" 
(YELLOW SPONGE ON ONE SIDE/GREEN SCRUBBER ON THE OTHER) BX $56.64

25-25350 PAD SCOURING, GENERAL PURPOSE 3M #96 6"X9", EA $0.92

25-25470 PAD POLISH 17" WHITE THICK    EA $3.18

25-25480 PAD POLISH 20" WHITE HIGH LUSTRE    EA $4.57

25-25500 PAD STRIPPING 17" BLACK    EA $3.53

25-25510 PAD STRIPPING 20" BLACK      3M EA $12.48

25-25750 PAD ONLY SCOURING FOR DOODLEBUG  BROWN,    BWK403 EA $1.23

25-26000 PAIL PLASTIC 10 QTS    EA $7.00

25-26025 PAINT, ANTI-GRAFFITI, POLAGARD AG, GALLON, 1YR SHELF LIFE, 275-
280 SQFT/3GAL KIT KIT $348.72

25-26100 PAN, DUST 12"       CONTINENTAL 715 EA $3.03

25-27200 POLISH ALL PURPOSE AEROSOL 18.5 OZ    EA $8.17

25-30200 RAGS,100 PERCENT COTTON        10#/BX BX $18.70

25-30600 REMOVER CHEWING GUM , CONCRETE & CANDLE WAX 6OZ. EA $6.20

25-30610 GOO GONE ADHESIVE REMOVER 12-FL OZ EA $4.27

25-30650 REMOVER CHEWING GUM, CARPET     CITRUS EXPRESS GEL BT $8.02

25-30700 REMOVER, GRAFFITI, BTL      CRUD CUTTER SC-GR32 BTL $10.78

25-32100 SUNGLASSES SUPER DURABLE FLOOR FINISH /WAX GL $24.20

25-35300 SOAP FOAM  FOAMING LUXURY HAND SOAP, 6/1250ML   WAXIE CS $50.20

25-35900 SORBITROL BAG 16 OZ     SICK SORB BG $2.88

25-36800 SQUEEGEE COMPLETE 12", ALL PURPOSE EA $5.93

25-37600 SWAB BOWL, TOILET BOWL MOP, DURALON WHITE   IMP-204 EA $0.78

25-38100 TISSUE TOILET, MOD JUMBO ROLLS 12/1,150'   WAXIE #851227 CS $39.97



Custodial
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Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

25-38300 TISSUE TOILET CLEAN&SOFT 80 ROLL/CS #WAXIE 851178 CS $36.48

25-38700 TOWEL ROLL, MOD WHITE, 6/1,150'   WAXIE #850893 CS $56.67

25-38705 TOWEL MULTIFOLD, CLEAN & SOFT, 16 packs/250 sheets/4000/CS 
WAXIE #850232 CS $21.99

25-39800  IMPRINTED  CONEJO TRASH CONTAINER 32 GAL WITHOUT LID     
VALLEY UNIFIED S.D.   EA $26.68

25-39805 TRASH CONTAINER 32GAL LID ONLY - RUBBERMAID FG263100GRAY EA $9.44

25-39850 TRASH CONTAINER DOLLY, RUBBERMAID BRUTE, ROUND DOLLY EA $38.76

25-39900 WATER KEY 4 WAY CHROME  #1WJT1 EA $3.41

25-40000 WATERLESS URINAL TRAP LIQ GAL   BLUE SEAL #1101 GL $86.05

25-40100 WATERLESS URINAL INSERT ECOTRAP #3001 EA $8.63

25-40200 WATERLESS URINAL TOOL X-TRAPTOR TOOL    #4001 EA $19.57

25-40300 WATERLESS URINAL PORTION AID / GAL BTL  #4003 EA $7.83

25-62000 WRINGER MOP BUCKET/WRINGER COMBO, DOWN PRESS, ORANGE,  
HEAVY DUTY 24-32 OZ EA $89.48



Computer/Electrical & General Supplies
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COMPUTER/ELECTRICAL

Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

73-32100 CABLE, COMPUTER PATCH 3' CAT 6 , EA $1.42

73-32150 CABLE, COMPUTER PATCH 7' CAT 6, EA $2.29

73-32160 CABLE, COMPUTER PATCH 14' CAT 6, EA $3.48

73-32170 CABLE, COMPUTER PATCH 25' CAT 6, EA $5.79

73-32180 CABLE, COMPUTER PATCH 50' CAT 6, EA $9.25

73-32190   PROTECTS CORDS UP CORD PROTECTOR/CONCEALER, GRAY    
TO 3/4" DIA EA $11.83

73-33650 MULTI OUTLET STRIP/COMPUT SURGE PROTECT FOR USE 
W/COMPUTERS  8 OUTLET/ 12' CORD   EA $20.89

73-33700 PADLOCK AMERICAN #A5200/KEYCUT 53262 EA $20.78

GENERAL

Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

74-06005 SPRAY, SILICONE 4CL948, 11oz CAN CN $7.86

74-60010 GLOVES WORK COWHIDE LARGE    PR $10.18



First Aid 
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FIRSTAID

Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

35-00721 HAND SANITIZER, SAFETY FIRST 8 OZ, 36/CASE EA $5.00

35-00723 HAND SANITIZER, SAFETY FIRST 1 GAL, 4/CASE (NO PUMP) EA $36.46

35-00724 LOCK-DOWN PLASTIC DISPENSING PUMP FOR 35-00723 EA $2.22

35-00725 SANITARY NAPKIN MT-4, IND WRAPPED, BOX OF 250 BX $0.00

35-00726 TAMPON (5") T500, IND WRAPPED, BOX OF 500 BX $0.00

35-02010 THERMOMETER, NON CONTACT INFRARED EA $0.00

35-08800 FACE MASK, N95, 3M8210 OR COMPARABLE **BOX OF 20 BX $0.00

35-08805 FACE MASK, N95 CONE/SEMIHARD, 3M8210 OR COMPATIBLE  BOX OF 
20 BX $23.24

35-08810 FACE MASK , ADULT, DISPOSABLE 50/BOX  BX $0.00

35-08811 ADJUSTABLE EAR STRAP EXTENDER FOR FACE MASK EA $0.00

35-08815 FACE MASK, HANES REUSABLE, BLACK, EA $0.00

35-08819 WET SHIELD PLUS REPLACEMENT DRAPES EA $0.00

35-08821 FACE SHIELD W/ DRAPE ADULT SIZE (BY WET) EA $0.00

35-08822 FACE SHIELD W/ DRAPE CHILD SIZE (BY WET) EA $0.00

35-08823 FACE SHIELD W/ DRAPE CHILD SIZE (BY UNIVERSAL PLASTIC) EA $0.00

35-08824 FACE SHIELD W/ DRAPE #6009 EA $0.00

35-08825 DISPOSABLE GOWN EA $0.00

35-08830 DISPOSABLE COVERALLS FOR HEALTH EVAL ROOMS EA $0.00

35-08835 WAIST APRON W/ 3 POCKETS (FOR CAMPUS SUPVSR - COVID 
SUPPLY) EA $0.00

35-08840 BLANTEX XM-3 COT EA $0.00

35-08841 PRIVACY SCREEN 62" W X 70" TALL BLACK FABRIC EA $0.00

35-08850 FACE MASK, CHILD'S DISPOSABLE 50/BOX BX $0.00

35-08855 CLEARMASK FACE MASK 24/BOX BX $0.00

35-58505 TISSUE FACIAL 100 SH/BX  30/BX/CS    BX $0.50



Office Supplies

11

OFFICE SUPPLIES

Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

40-03900 CATALOG WAREHOUSE /GENERAL SUPPLIES    EA $0.00

40-09700 CUPS STYRO 6 OZ, #6J6 25 CUPS PER TUBE  40 TUBES PER CASE, CS $25.07

40-11400 ENVELOPE, CASH/CHECK/TRANS      FOR TRANSMITTAL OF 
CASH/CHECKS      TO THE DIST. ACCOUNTING DEPT.   EA $0.25

40-12240 ENVELOPE, WHITE  #6-3/4      500/BX 3-5/8"X6-1/2"    BX $15.72

40-12260 ENVELOPE, WHITE #10 4.1250"x9.5"    500/BX, HARDBOX, BX $12.52

40-12270 ENVELOPE, WHITE #10 WINDOW ON LEFT      500/BX, Laser Window BX $16.41

40-12450 ENVELOPE, INTER-OFFICE 10"x13"   100/BX  BX $0.00

40-13780 FILM LAMINATING 25"x500' 1"CORE 1.5ML  RL $22.77

40-13790 FILM LAMINATING 27"x500' 1"CORE 1.5ML  RL $30.48

40-14500 FOLDER CUMULATIVE RECORD /100/PK PK $0.00

40-17165 RAPTOR VISITOR BADGE LABELS, WHITE 1 ROLL/ 300 COUNT EA $8.58

40-19050 PAD SCRATCH /6 pk/ SIZE MAY VARY RECYCLED  PAPER FROM COPY 
CENTER  ONE SIDE USED PK $0.00

40-64110 STAMPS, POSTAGE  /100/ ROLL  RL $55.00



Paper
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Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

55-19600 PAPER DUP 8-1/2x11 WHITE 20# RM $3.81

55-19605 PAPER DUP 8-1/2x11 WHITE  20# 3 HOLE PUNCH  RM $4.53

55-19610 PAPER DUP 8-1/2x11 BLUE   20#  RM $5.49

55-19615 PAPER DUP 8-1/2x11 BUFF   20#   RM $5.58

55-19620 PAPER DUP 8-1/2x11 GOLDENROD, 20#  RM $5.44

55-19630 PAPER DUP 8-1/2x11 GREEN  20#  RM $5.31

55-19635 PAPER DUP 8-1/2x11 IVORY 20#  RM $5.34

55-19640 PAPER DUP 8-1/2x11 PINK   20# RM $5.31

55-19645 PAPER DUP 8-1/2x11 CHERRY 20#  RM $5.58

55-19650 PAPER DUP 8-1/2x11 CANARY 20#  RM $5.46

55-19660 PAPER DUP 8-1/2x11 ORCHID 20#    RM $5.58

55-19665 PAPER DUP 8-1/2x11 SALMON 20#  RM $5.44

55-19700 PAPER DUP 8-1/2X14 WHITE  20# RM $5.89

55-19710 PAPER DUP 8-1/2X14 BLUE   20#   RM $8.33

55-19715 PAPER DUP 8-1/2X14 IVORY   20#  RM $8.43

55-19720 PAPER DUP 8-1/2X14 GOLD   20# RM $5.75

55-19730 PAPER DUP 8-1/2X14 GREEN  20#  RM $7.95

55-19740 PAPER DUP 8-1/2X14 PINK   20#  RM $8.42

55-19750 PAPER DUP 8-1/2X14 CANARY 20# RM $8.07

55-19800 PAPER, DUPLICATING 11 X 17, WHITE  20#   RM $8.07

55-19810 PAPER, DUPLICATING 11 X 17, BLUE 20#  RM $12.92

55-19820 PAPER, DUPLICATING 11 X 17, GOLDENROD   20#  RM $12.70

55-19830 PAPER, DUPLICATING 11 X 17, GREEN 20#  RM $12.96

55-19840 PAPER, DUPLICATING 11 X 17, PINK 20#  RM $8.95

55-19850 PAPER, DUPLICATING 11 X 17, CANARY 20#  RM $10.83

55-19860 PAPER, DUPLICATING 11 X 17, IVORY 20#  RM $13.28

55-19870 PAPER, DUPLICATING 11 X 17, ORCHID 20#  RM $10.55



Paper

13

Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

55-23100
PAPER WHITE RULED, 8.5 x 11, GRADE K-2 PICTURE/STORY,  4-7/8" 
HEADER, 3/4" SOLIDS, 3/8" SLOTTED MIDLINE, 3/16" SPACER, 1-1/4" 
RED LEFT MARGIN, 2 SIDES, 500 SHEETS/REAM

RM $5.71

55-24115
PAPER NEWS RULED 11X8-1/2   3/4" HEAD SOL/LINE,  1/4" SPACE SLOT 
LINE,  1/4" SPACE SOL/LINE 1/2" SPACE SOL/LINE  
1" RED MARGIN ON LEFT HAND  WRT GR 2-3, PACON X2606DD-11980

RM $4.30

55-24138
PAPER NEWS RULED 12X9,   5/8 HEADING, 3/8 " SPACE SLOT/LN ,    

  NO 3/8" SPACE SOLID LINE,   
MARGIN/GRADE K-1  -    

    3/8" SPACE SOLID LINE,   
 PACON,X2656AJ-11980

RM $4.13



··

····•······· ··································································································

············ ····································•········•········•········•·································· 

55-23100

Actual Size 

Size: 8½" x l l" -Ruled medium weight 

white bond, l 1/a" red left margin, 5¼" 

head, l st line solid, 3/8" to slotted 

line, 3/8" to solid line, 3/16" space, 

repeat both sides. 

55-24102

Size: 8½" x l l" -Ruled newsprint, l ¼" 

red left margin, l" head, l st line solid, 

l /4" to slotted line, l /4" to solid line,

3/8" space, repeat both sides.

Standard 3 hole punch.

No Longer Available

14

No Longer Available



55-24115

--

----------------------------------------------------------------�- -------------------------"' 
j ---, ------------------------------------------------------------ .I 

I----+------------' 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------

-------------------------------------------------------------
"'

"""t-1---------------,; 

!----+-----------_-_-__ -_-__ -_-----_ -_-_ -_-_ �--�------
- - - - - - - - -Aauar size- ---- /

Size: 11" x 8½" -Ruled newsprint, l" red left margin, 3/ 4" head, l st 

line solid, l /4" to slotted line, l /4" to solid line, l /2" space, repeat 

both sides. 

--

55-24138

Size: 12" x 9" -Ruled newsprint, 3/4" head, l st line solid, 3/8" to slotted 

line, 3/8" to solid line, 3/8" space, repeat both sides. 

Actual Size 
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Specialty Paper
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Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

57-21700 PAPER INDEX 8.5x11 BLUE 90#   (250 SHEETS/PK)  RM $6.87

57-21710 PAPER INDEX 8.5x11 IVORY 90#      (250 SHEETS/PK)  RM $6.93

57-21720 PAPER INDEX 8.5x11 CANARY 90#      (250 SHEETS/PK)  RM $6.70

57-21730 PAPER INDEX 8.5x11 GREEN 90#      (250 SHEETS/PK)  RM $7.23

57-21740 PAPER INDEX 8.5x11 CHERRY 90#   (250 SHEETS/PK)   RM $7.04

57-21750 PAPER INDEX 8.5x11 WHITE 90#      (250 SHEETS/PK)   RM $6.67

57-21760 PAPER INDEX 8.5x11 WHITE 110#      (250 SHEETS/PK)  RM $10.18

57-22000 PAPER WHITE 25% COTTON FIBER WATERMARKED 8.5x11 24# USED 
FOR DISTRICT LETTERHEAD , PURE WHITE RM $17.98

57-32180 PAPER VELLUM, BLUE 67# 8.5x11        (250 SHEETS/PK) RM $6.86

57-32220 PAPER VELLUM, GREEN  67#  8.5x11   (250 SHEETS/PK) RM $8.11

57-32260 PAPER VELLUM, PINK   67# 8.5x11   (250 SHEETS/PK)  RM $6.50

57-32300 PAPER VELLUM, WHITE  67# 8.5x11    (250 SHEETS/PK)   RM $5.97

57-32320 PAPER VELLUM, CANARY 67# 8.5x11   (250 SHEETS/PK)   RM $7.66

57-32400 PAPER INDEX COVER,  WHITE 11x17, 90#  PK/250 RM $16.04

57-32410 PAPER VELLUM COVER, BLUE  11x17, 67#    PK/250  RM $13.11

57-32420 PAPER VELLUM COVER, GOLDENROD 11x17, 67# PK/250  RM $13.27

57-32430 PAPER VELLUM COVER, GREEN 11x17, 67#    PK/250  RM $17.09

57-32440 PAPER VELLUM COVER, PINK 11x17, 67#     PK/250  RM $15.96

57-32450 PAPER VELLUM COVER, CANARY 11x17, 67#   PK/250  RM $13.44

57-32460 PAPER VELLUM COVER, IVORY 11x17, 67#    PK/250  RM $16.80

57-33005     PRECOLLATED REVERSE PAPER CARBONLESS 8.5x11 3 PT/REV    
SEQUENCE     1670 SETS/CS CTN $125.58

57-33105     PRECOLLATED REVERSE PAPER CARBONLESS 8.5x14 4 PT/REV    
SEQUENCE     1250 SETS/CS CTN $225.53

57-33110    WHITE/CANARY STRAIGHT PAPER CARBONLESS 8.5x11 2 PT/STR     
SEQUENCE CTN $170.96

57-33140 PAPER CARBONLESS 8.5x14 2 PT   WHITE/CANARY CTN $190.33

57-33150    WHITE/CANARY/PINK/GOLD PAPER CARBONLESS 8.5x14 4 PT/STR     
STRAIGHT SEQUENCE CTN $182.92



Specialty Paper
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Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

57-33160 PAPER CARBONLESS 11x17, 2 PT  CANARY/WHITE  CTN/2500   CTN $156.42

57-33170    WHITE/CAN/PINK STRAIGHT PAPER CARBONLESS 11x17, 3 PT/STR     
SEQ,  CTN/2500   CTN $176.75

57-33180    WHT/CAN/PNK/GR PAPER CARBONLESS 11x17, 4 PT/STR     
STRAIGHT SEQ, CTN/2500  CTN $183.23
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Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

94-00121 A PARENT'S GUIDE TO SECTION 504, ENGLISH /PK 25/ PK $0.00

94-00122 A PARENT'S GUIDE TO SECTION 504, SPANISH /PK 10/ PK $0.00

94-00001 ABSENCE/TARDY SLIP   /100/ PK $0.00

94-00078 ACADEMIC PETITION/50/   PK $0.00

90-00021 ACCESS LOG FOR PUPIL RECORDS/100/ PK $0.00

96-00041 ACTIVITY REQUEST HIGH SCHOOL /50/   PK $0.00

98-00160 ADDRESS VERIFICATION, ENG & SPAN   /25/   REVISED 12/201 PK $0.00

92-00044 ADMINISTRATIVE ATTENDANCE/25/   PK $0.00

94-00041 ANNUAL ENGLISH REVIEW /25/ REVISED 11/2011    PK $0.00

94-00135 ANNUAL ENGLISH REVIEW, SPANISH /25/  PK $0.00

98-00126 ANNUAL UPDATE PACKET ENGLISH/SPANISH REV. 7/20212 P  K/25    PK $0.00

96-00069 ATHLETIC CHECK REQUEST /100/   PK $0.00

96-00025 ATHLETIC CLEARANCE FORM  /50/   PK $0.00

96-00067
ATHLETIC ELIGIBILITY ROUTING SLIP /PK 25/ REV 6-2014   THIS FORM 
IS FOR A STUDENT TRANSFERRING FROM A HIGH SCHOOL OR 
MIDDLE SCHOOL OUTSIDE OF CVUSD BOUNDARIES

PK $0.00

95-00086 AT-RISK RETENTION PARENT LETTER / GR 2-6  ENGLISH/ SPANISH /25/  
REV 12/2015    PK $0.00

92-00039 AUTHORIZATION COUNSELOR & PSYCHOLOGIST /10/ PK $0.00

98-00161 AUTHORIZATION F/ USE AND/OR DISCLOSURE OF MEDICAL AND/OR 
EDU INFO ENG & SPANISH /25/ REVISED 12/2019  PK $0.00

95-00051 AUTHORIZATION FOR MEDICATION(S) TAKEN DURING EXTENDED 
EXCURSION  /ENGLISH /100/  REV 3-2014 VC FORM SFA 5040 PK $0.00

95-00052 AUTHORIZATION FOR MEDICATION(S) TAKEN DURING EXTENDED 
EXCURSION  /SPANISH /100/ REV 3-2014 VC FORM SFA 5040S PK $0.00

99-99098 BOX, TEXTBOOK    17-1/8 x 11-1/8 x 8-1/2h, 200# sw EA $0.00

91-00007 BULK MAILING TRANSMITTAL/25/ PK $0.00

98-00139  SPANISH BUMPS/BLOWS TO THE HEAD ENGLISH  /50/ 
VERSION SEE FORM 98-00148      PK $0.00

91-70001 BUS CONDUCT REPORT TO PARENTS/100/ PK $0.00

96-00100 CAREER PORTFOLIO, GR 9-12 LEGAL/BX/100/ BX $0.00

96-00071 CHANGE REQUEST/50/   PK $0.00

90-00020 CHILD ABUSE INTERVIEW PRTCPN NOTICE/10/ PK $0.00
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95-00041 CITIZENSHIP POINTS OFF MIDDLE SCHL /100/ PK $0.00

90-00002 CIVIC CENTER APPLICATION FOR RENTAL OF SCHOOL FACILITIES /25/  
REVISED 5/2012  PK $0.00

96-00070 CLASS RECEIPT RECORD/100/   PK $0.00

91-10005 CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEE ABSENCE REPORT/25PK    PK $0.00

91-10003 CLASSIFIED TIME CARD /100/    rev 6/18 PK $0.00

91-50001 CLASSIFIED TIME CARD /100/CHILD NUTRITION    rev 6/18 PK $0.00

91-10017 CLASSIFIED TIME CARD SUBSTITUTE ONLY /50/ PK $0.00

94-00074 CO-CURRICULAR CODE & CONTRACT /50/ SPANISH     PK $0.00

94-00076 CO-CURRICULAR CODE AND CONTRACT /100/    REV 8/2021 PARENT 
SIGNATURE ON WRITING SIDE OF NCR  PK $0.00

97-00005 CONCURRENT HS STUDENT REG /25/     REVISED 6-2014 PK $0.00

96-00073 CONCUSSION MANAGEMENT /100/   REVISED 4-20-2012    S PANISH 
VERSION SEE FORM 96-00078 PK $0.00

96-00078 CONCUSSION MANAGEMENT /100/SPANISH    09-17  ENGLISH 
VERSION SEE FORM 96-00073 PK $0.00

91-10007 CONFERENCE OR TRAVEL REQUEST/25/   PK $0.00

91-80009 CONFIDENTIAL MATERIAL TRANSFER LABEL /10/ PK $0.00

98-00150 CONFIDENTIALITY OF STUDENT INFO, ENGLISH & SPANISH /50/  REV. 
8-2014 PK $0.00

96-00051 CORRESPONDENCE COURSE APPROVAL FORM /25/ PK $0.00

96-00065 CREDIT COMPLETION REPORT /100/ PK $0.00

95-00078 CREDIT COMPLETION REPORT, ALTERNATIVE EDUCATION /25/ PK $0.00

98-00005 CUMULATIVE RECORDS/100/ PK $0.00

91-10030 CURRENCY COUNT/100/ PK $0.00

95-00031 CURRICULUM STANDARDS ENGLISH GR1 /50/   REV. 9-2014  PK $0.00

95-00032 CURRICULUM STANDARDS ENGLISH GR2 /50/ REV.  9-2014 PK $0.00

95-00033 CURRICULUM STANDARDS ENGLISH GR3 /50/ REV. 9-2014 PK $0.00

95-00034 CURRICULUM STANDARDS ENGLISH GR4 /50/ 9-2014 PK $0.00

95-00035 CURRICULUM STANDARDS ENGLISH GR5 /50/  9-2014 PK $0.00

95-00030 CURRICULUM STANDARDS ENGLISH GRK /50/ REV. 9-2014 PK $0.00

95-00055 CURRICULUM STANDARDS SPANISH GR1 /25/  Rev. 9-2014 PK $0.00
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95-00056 CURRICULUM STANDARDS SPANISH GR2 /25/  REV. 9-2014    PK $0.00

95-00057 CURRICULUM STANDARDS SPANISH GR3 /25/  REV. 9-2014    PK $0.00

95-00058 CURRICULUM STANDARDS SPANISH GR4 /25/   Rev. 9-2014   PK $0.00

95-00059 CURRICULUM STANDARDS SPANISH GR5 /25/   REV.  9-2014    PK $0.00

95-00054 CURRICULUM STANDARDS SPANISH GRK /25/ 9-2014 PK $0.00

91-40006 CUSTODIAL TIME OFF REQUEST/50/   PK $0.00

96-00054 DETENTION ASSIGNMENT /100/   PK $0.00

96-00049 DETENTION ASSIGNMENT H S GENERAL/100/   PK $0.00

95-00043 DISCIPLINARY REFERRAL /ELEMENTARY /50/  3PT NCR PRE 8.5x11    
NEW FORM 5/2005 REPLACES SITE SPECIFIC  DISCIPLINARY PK $0.00

95-00037 DISCIPLINARY REFERRAL/SPANISH /ELEMENTARY /50/ PK $0.00

98-00128 DOCTOR LETTER /ENGLISH/10    PK $0.00

96-00068 EIGHTEEN (18) YR  OLD NOTIFICATION &    AGREEMENT/25/   PK $0.00

98-00003 ELD STUDENT BLUE CUM FOLDER /PK 10  PK $0.00

97-00036 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSIGNMENT &  EVAL 
SHEET PG 2 OF 2  /25/ REVISED 9/2005 PK $0.00

97-00035 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL INDEPENDENT STUDY MASTER AGREEMENT 
PG 1 OF 2  /25/ REVISED 9/2005  PK $0.00

90-00009 EMPLOYEE EMERGENCY CARD  /25/   PK $0.00

95-01001 ENVELOPES ACACIA /500/   BX $0.00

97-00008 ENVELOPES ADULT ED/500/ BX $0.00

95-02001 ENVELOPES ASPEN /500/ BX $0.00

95-03001 ENVELOPES BANYAN /500/ BX $0.00

91-00004 ENVELOPES BUSINESS SERV/500/#10 CVUSD  BX $0.00

96-60000 ENVELOPES CENTURY ACADEMY /500/  #10 BX $0.00

98-00300 ENVELOPES CHILD CARE #10    /500/   BX $0.00

91-30005 ENVELOPES CHILD NUTRITION DEPOSIT /500/ #6-3/4 WHITE  BX $0.00

91-30003 ENVELOPES CHILD NUTRITION/500/#10 WINDOW    BX $0.00

95-30002 ENVELOPES COLINA /500/   BX $0.00

95-04001 ENVELOPES CONEJO /500/   BX $0.00
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94-50000 ENVELOPES CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & ASSESSMENT #10 WHITE  
WINDOW /500/   BX $0.00

96-20002 ENVELOPES CVHS/500/ BX $0.00

90-00006 ENVELOPES CVUSD JANSS RD /#10 /500/ BX $0.00

90-50001 ENVELOPES CVUSD JANSS RD /#10 WINDOW ON LEFT /500/  PK $0.00

95-06001 ENVELOPES CYPRESS /500/   BX $0.00

95-11001 ENVELOPES EARTHS MAGNET /500/   BX $0.00

95-00002 ENVELOPES ELEMENTARY EDUCATION /500/    #10 ENVELOPE BX $0.00

91-10010 ENVELOPES FISCAL SERVICES #10 REG /500/ WHITE BX $0.00

91-10011 ENVELOPES FISCAL SERVICES #10 WINDOW /500/ WHITE BX $0.00

95-07002 ENVELOPES GLENWOOD /500/ BX $0.00

92-00033 ENVELOPES HUMAN RESOURCES, CERTIFICATED #10 REGULAR /500/ PK $0.00

92-00030 ENVELOPES HUMAN RESOURCES, CERTIFICATED WINDOW/500/ BX $0.00

93-00022 ENVELOPES HUMAN RESOURCES, CLASS PERS #10 WINDOW/500  BX $0.00

93-00018 ENVELOPES HUMAN RESOURCES, CLASSIFIED #10 REGULAR/500/ BX $0.00

94-00010 ENVELOPES INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES /500/ PK $0.00

94-00009 ENVELOPES INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES /500/ BX $0.00

95-09001 ENVELOPES LADERA /500/   BX $0.00

95-08001 ENVELOPES LANG RANCH /500/   BX $0.00

95-31001 ENVELOPES LOS CERRITOS /500/   BX $0.00

95-10001 ENVELOPES MADRONA /500/   BX $0.00

95-12001 ENVELOPES MAPLE /500/   BX $0.00

96-30027 ENVELOPES NPHS  /500/#10  BX $0.00

93-00029 ENVELOPES PERSONNEL COMMISION #10 WINDOW/500/ BX $0.00

92-00024 ENVELOPES PERSONNEL SERVICES #10 /500/ BX $0.00

91-50008 ENVELOPES PURCHASING #10 WINDOW /500/ BX $0.00

95-32001 ENVELOPES REDWOOD /500/ BX $0.00

95-00053 ENVELOPES REPORT CARD /500/ BX $0.00
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94-50000 ENVELOPES CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & ASSESSMENT #10 WHITE  
WINDOW /500/   BX $0.00

96-20002 ENVELOPES CVHS/500/ BX $0.00

90-00006 ENVELOPES CVUSD JANSS RD /#10 /500/ BX $0.00

90-50001 ENVELOPES CVUSD JANSS RD /#10 WINDOW ON LEFT /500/  PK $0.00

95-06001 ENVELOPES CYPRESS /500/   BX $0.00

95-11001 ENVELOPES EARTHS MAGNET /500/   BX $0.00

95-00002 ENVELOPES ELEMENTARY EDUCATION /500/    #10 ENVELOPE BX $0.00

91-10010 ENVELOPES FISCAL SERVICES #10 REG /500/ WHITE BX $0.00

91-10011 ENVELOPES FISCAL SERVICES #10 WINDOW /500/ WHITE BX $0.00

95-07002 ENVELOPES GLENWOOD /500/ BX $0.00

92-00033 ENVELOPES HUMAN RESOURCES, CERTIFICATED #10 REGULAR /500/ PK $0.00

92-00030 ENVELOPES HUMAN RESOURCES, CERTIFICATED WINDOW/500/ BX $0.00

93-00022 ENVELOPES HUMAN RESOURCES, CLASS PERS #10 WINDOW/500  BX $0.00

93-00018 ENVELOPES HUMAN RESOURCES, CLASSIFIED #10 REGULAR/500/ BX $0.00

94-00010 ENVELOPES INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES /500/ PK $0.00

94-00009 ENVELOPES INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES /500/ BX $0.00

95-09001 ENVELOPES LADERA /500/   BX $0.00

95-08001 ENVELOPES LANG RANCH /500/   BX $0.00

95-31001 ENVELOPES LOS CERRITOS /500/   BX $0.00

95-10001 ENVELOPES MADRONA /500/   BX $0.00

95-12001 ENVELOPES MAPLE /500/   BX $0.00

96-30027 ENVELOPES NPHS  /500/#10  BX $0.00

93-00029 ENVELOPES PERSONNEL COMMISION #10 WINDOW/500/ BX $0.00

92-00024 ENVELOPES PERSONNEL SERVICES #10 /500/ BX $0.00

91-50008 ENVELOPES PURCHASING #10 WINDOW /500/ BX $0.00

95-32001 ENVELOPES REDWOOD /500/ BX $0.00

95-00053 ENVELOPES REPORT CARD /500/ BX $0.00
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90-00029 GOOGLE APPS FOR EDUCATION PERMISSION FORM, ENGLISH /100/ 
REV 9-2015 PK $0.00

90-00030 GOOGLE APPS FOR EDUCATION PERMISSION FORM, SPANISH /50/ 
REV 9-2015 PK $0.00

98-00125 GRADE 2-12 ENROLLMENT PACKET 21-22  English/Spanish  
Revised 12-20   PK $0.00

98-00124 GRADE TK-1 ENROLLMENT PACKET 21-22  English/Spanish  
Revised  12-20   PK $0.00

94-00084 HARASSMENT PAMPHLET /ENGLISH   /100/    REV. 8/2018    PK $0.00

94-00082 HARASSMENT PAMPHLET /SPANISH   /50/    REV. 8/2018 PK $0.00

98-00049 HEAD INJURY REPORT FORM/25pk/   PK $0.00

98-00012 HEAD LICE LETTER FOR  INDIVIDUAL STUDENT NURSE/25/  PK $0.00

98-00140 HEAD LICE/GENERAL INFO LETTER/SPANISH   /50/ PK $0.00

98-00011 HEAD LICE-GEN INFO LETTER  /100/    CONCERNING LICE & HOW TO 
GET RID OF THEM  PK $0.00

98-00096   NEW HEALTH EVALUATION SIGN OUT SHEET/ENG/50    
FORM 11/2020 PK $0.00

98-00097   NEW HEALTH EVALUATION SIGN OUT SHEET/SPANISH/25/   
FORM 11-2020 PK $0.00

98-00135 HEALTH OFFICE MEMO/25/   PK $0.00

98-00014 HEALTH SERVICES VISIT FORM/100/   PK $0.00

98-00148 HINCHAZONES Y GOLPES A LA CABEZA  /20/  BUMPS/BLOWS TO THE 
HEAD     PK $0.00

94-00062 HOME TEACHING GRADE REPORT  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00060 HOME TEACHING WORK REPORT  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00075 HOMEWORK POLICY ENGLISH /50/   PK $0.00

94-00073 HOMEWORK POLICY SPANISH /25/      Rev 5-2012  PK $0.00

95-13001
HOUSEHOLD INCOME DATA COLLECTION ENGLISH/SPANISH 25pk 
_2021-2022 SY CONEJO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT  
ALTERNATIVE INCOME FORM   

BX $0.00

94-00043 HUMAN GROWTH DEVELOPMENT PARENT INFO /40/ ENGLISH & 
SPANISH REVISED 11/2013    PK $0.00

94-00104 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 1, WEEK 2  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00105 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 2, WEEK 1  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00106 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 2, WEEK 2  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00107 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 3, WEEK 1  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00108 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 3, WEEK 2  /10/ PK $0.00
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94-00109 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 4, WEEK 1  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00110 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 4, WEEK 2  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00111 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 5, WEEK 1  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00112 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 5, WEEK 2  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00101 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR K, WEEK 1  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00102 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR K, WEEK 2  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00103 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSIGNMENT GR 1, WEEK 1  /10/ PK $0.00

97-00030 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSIGNMENT SHEET /200/  REV. 07-2017    PK $0.00

97-00031 INDEPENDENT STUDY STUDENT REFERRAL /25/  REVISED 01/2014  PK $0.00

98-00117 INDIVIDUAL EMERGENCY PLAN & RELEASE OF INFO /25/ PK $0.00

94-00051 INITIAL ENGLISH LEARNER PLAN, ENGLISH  /10/  PK $0.00

94-00052 INITIAL ENGLISH LEARNER PLAN, SPANISH  /PK 10/ REV 1-2013  PK $0.00

91-40014 KEY AGREEMENT /25/    REVISED 8-2016   PK $0.00

91-40002 KEY RECORD /50/   PK $0.00

99-99099 LABELS, TEXTBOOK /25/ PK $0.00

98-00153 LETTER TO PARENT REGARDING EMERGENCY  PROCEDURES/ 
ENG&SPNSH /100 PK $0.00

94-50001 LIBRARY OVERDUE NOTICE 4"X3" /500/      /5 PADS OF 100 EA/   PK $0.00

94-50020 LINED 2 PT CARBONLESS, 3 HOLE  /250/ PK $0.00

95-00012 LOST BOOK REPORT LETTER TO PARENTS/100/ PK $0.00

95-00013 LOST BOOK REPORT PARENT LETTER/SPAN/50/ PK $0.00

91-40015 LOST/STOLEN KEY REPORT /25/ PK $0.00

90-00004 MAP AREA 17X22/CVUSD/EA/   EA $0.44

90-00003 MAP AREA CVUSD /EA/ EA $0.00

91-80008 MOVE REQUEST FOR FURNITURE/50/   PK $0.00

98-00138 NOTICE OF EXCLUSION FROM SCHOOL /SPAN /25/ PK $0.00

98-00143 NOTICE OF EXCLUSION FROM SCHOOL HEALTH  SCREENING & 
EVAL/SPANISH/LTR#3/20/   PK $0.00

98-00142 NOTICE OF REQUIRED HEALTH SCREEN & EVAL FOR 
ENTRY/LTR#1/SPANISH/20/   PK $0.00
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98-00134 NURSE REGISTRATION FORM      /25/   PK $0.00

96-00021 OFFICE SUMMONS BLUE, GR 7-12   /500/ PK $0.00

96-00034 OPEN LUNCH HS PARENT CONSENT /100/   PK $0.00

94-00077 OPT-OUT FOR RELEASE OF INFORMATION ENGLISH & SPANISH /50/ 
 REVISED 6-2016 PK $0.00

96-00032 P E CARD HIGH SCHOOL GENERAL /100/ PK $0.00

98-00033 P E RESTRICTION GREEN/100  PK $0.00

96-00017 PARENT / GUARDIAN CONSENT TO RELEASE HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT 
E NGLISH & SPANISH /PK 100/  REV 4-14-2015 PK $0.00

95-00088 PARENT NOTIFICATION STDNTS AT RISK /25/ & OR AT RISK OF 
RETENTION GR K AND GR1, BILNG PK $0.00

96-00002 PASS CORRIDOR HIGH SCHOOL CANARY/500/ PK $0.00

96-00045 PERIOD CLASS SUBSTITUTION/100/ PK $0.00

96-00015 PERMISSION/ EARLY SCHOOL DISMISSAL /500/ PK $0.00

96-00064 PERMIT TO EMPLOY AND WORK        /10/   PK $0.00

90-00019 PERSONAL VEHICLE USE FORM FOR EMPLOYEE/ VOLUNTEER   
REVISED 2/2/2018    PK $0.00

99-99097 PORTFOLIO, WRITING, ELEM    GRADES K-5, 100/PK PK $0.00

91-60012 PRINTING SERVICES REQUEST PK $0.00

96-00046 PROGRESS CHECK RESOURCE SPECIALIST PROGRAM /100/ HIGH 
SCHOOL & MIDDLE SCHOOL      PK $0.00

98-00088 PROGRESS CHECK SPECIAL DAY CLASS /50/ PK $0.00

95-00073 PROMOTION FORM GR K-5 / ENG & SPANISH /10PK/  PK $0.00

96-00050 PURCHASE ORDER OR CHECK REQUEST /100/   PK $0.00

95-00045 READMIT, SECONDARY /200/   PK $0.00

95-00064 REFERRAL FORM OFFICE/50/   PK $0.00

96-00019 REFERRAL HIGH SCHOOL/100/   PK $0.00

94-00018 REFERRAL PUPIL ELEMENTARY   /500/   /2 PADS OF 250 EACH/     PK $0.00

91-10019 REFRESHMENT/MEAL REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST  INFORMAL & 
FORMAL DISTRICT MEETINGS /25/ PK $0.00

97-00034 REGISTRATION AGREEMENT/100/ PK $0.00

97-00037 REGISTRATION FORM PARENTING ADULT/100/  Revised 2-2012 PK $0.00

95-00072 REPORT CARD INSERT FOR ELL GR 3-5  /10/ ENGLISH & SPANISH PK $0.00
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98-00134 NURSE REGISTRATION FORM      /25/   PK $0.00

96-00021 OFFICE SUMMONS BLUE, GR 7-12   /500/ PK $0.00

96-00034 OPEN LUNCH HS PARENT CONSENT /100/   PK $0.00

94-00077 OPT-OUT FOR RELEASE OF INFORMATION ENGLISH & SPANISH /50/ 
 REVISED 6-2016 PK $0.00

96-00032 P E CARD HIGH SCHOOL GENERAL /100/ PK $0.00

98-00033 P E RESTRICTION GREEN/100  PK $0.00

96-00017 PARENT / GUARDIAN CONSENT TO RELEASE HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT 
E NGLISH & SPANISH /PK 100/  REV 4-14-2015 PK $0.00

95-00088 PARENT NOTIFICATION STDNTS AT RISK /25/ & OR AT RISK OF 
RETENTION GR K AND GR1, BILNG PK $0.00

96-00002 PASS CORRIDOR HIGH SCHOOL CANARY/500/ PK $0.00

96-00045 PERIOD CLASS SUBSTITUTION/100/ PK $0.00

96-00015 PERMISSION/ EARLY SCHOOL DISMISSAL /500/ PK $0.00

96-00064 PERMIT TO EMPLOY AND WORK        /10/   PK $0.00

90-00019 PERSONAL VEHICLE USE FORM FOR EMPLOYEE/ VOLUNTEER   
REVISED 2/2/2018    PK $0.00

99-99097 PORTFOLIO, WRITING, ELEM    GRADES K-5, 100/PK PK $0.00

91-60012 PRINTING SERVICES REQUEST PK $0.00

96-00046 PROGRESS CHECK RESOURCE SPECIALIST PROGRAM /100/ HIGH 
SCHOOL & MIDDLE SCHOOL      PK $0.00

98-00088 PROGRESS CHECK SPECIAL DAY CLASS /50/ PK $0.00

95-00073 PROMOTION FORM GR K-5 / ENG & SPANISH /10PK/  PK $0.00

96-00050 PURCHASE ORDER OR CHECK REQUEST /100/   PK $0.00

95-00045 READMIT, SECONDARY /200/   PK $0.00

95-00064 REFERRAL FORM OFFICE/50/   PK $0.00

96-00019 REFERRAL HIGH SCHOOL/100/   PK $0.00

94-00018 REFERRAL PUPIL ELEMENTARY   /500/   /2 PADS OF 250 EACH/     PK $0.00

91-10019 REFRESHMENT/MEAL REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST  INFORMAL & 
FORMAL DISTRICT MEETINGS /25/ PK $0.00

97-00034 REGISTRATION AGREEMENT/100/ PK $0.00

97-00037 REGISTRATION FORM PARENTING ADULT/100/  Revised 2-2012 PK $0.00

95-00072 REPORT CARD INSERT FOR ELL GR 3-5  /10/ ENGLISH & SPANISH PK $0.00
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96-00082 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION PERMISSION SLIP/ENG/100/ 
REV  10-17- 2018 PK $0.00

92-00008 SUB TEACHER EVALUATION REPORT /50/ PK $0.00

92-00009 SUB TEACHER REPORT TO REG TEACHER ELEM  /50/  REV.5/2020  PK $0.00

92-00036 SUB TEACHER REPORT TO REG TEACHER-2NDRY /50/ PK $0.00

98-00127 Supplemental Enrollment Form No Online Access 20-21   English/Spanish 
Revised 12/19   PK $0.00

91-80011 SURPLUS & OBSOLETE PROPERTY  /25/   REV 10-2014    INCLUDES 
INSTRUCTIONS   PK $0.00

94-00042 TEACHER OBSERVATION OF BENCHMARK, ELD, ENGLISH /25/ PK $0.00

94-00047 TEACHER OBSERVATION OF BENCHMARK, ELD, SPANISH /25/   PK $0.00

98-00136 TEMPORARY DISABILITY/25/   PK $0.00

94-00024 TEXTBOOK LABEL HIGH SCH/500/   PK $0.00

99-99100 TEXTBOOK RETURNS TO WAREHOUSE /PK 20/ PK $0.00

91-40007 TIME OFF REQUISITION /50/  PK $0.00

91-10024 TIME REPORT ADULT SCHOOL TEACHERS /100/  (ORDER ABOVE 
FROM ADULT ED)    PK $0.00

91-10002 TIME REPORT CERTIFICATED MONTHLY/25/   PK $0.00

91-10001 TIME REPORT CERTIFICATED/50/     (PAYROLL DEPT USE ONLY)    PK $0.00

92-00040 TIME REPORT COUNSELOR & PSYCHOLOGIST/10/   PK $0.00

98-00157 TIME TO PREPARE/ ENGLISH  PK 100/ PK $0.00

98-00156 TIME TO PREPARE/SPANISH/40    PK $0.00

96-00055 TRANSPORTATION FEE RECEIPT/100/ PK $0.00

91-10018 TRANSPORTATION REIMB /25/   REV 2/2013 PK $0.00

91-70004 TRANSPORTATION REQUEST & DRIVER REPORT /50/   REV10/2015    PK $0.00

92-00011 VERIFICATION ABSENCE CERTIFICATED PERS /100/   PK $0.00

93-00010 VERIFICATION OF ABSENCE, CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL /PK100/ PK $0.00

98-00037 VISIT TO HEALTH OFFICE REPORT/100/ PK $0.00

94-00130
VOLUNTARY ATHLETIC EVENT/ ACTIVITY /50/ INFORMED CONSENT & 
LIABILITY RELEASE    ACKNOWLEDGMENT &  ASSUMPTION OF    
POTENTIAL RISK  

PK $0.00

91-80004 WAREHOUSE FORMS ADD / CHANGE REQUEST /10/ PK $0.00
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91-80001 WAREHOUSE REQUISITION      /50/ PK $0.00

96-00075 WORK EXPERIENCE TRAINING AGREEMENT/50/   PK $0.00

96-00048 WORK ORDER HIGH SCHOOL/100/   PK $0.00

WONDERS

Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

LA-01202 Wonders Gr K Handwriting Student Workbook EA $1.96

LA-11200 Wonders Gr 1 Handwriting Student Workbook  EA $2.10

LA-21202 Wonders Gr 2 Handwriting Student Workbook  EA $2.38

LA-E1200 Wonders Gr 3-6 Handwriting Book  EA $2.58
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By Number (Contd) 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

DEPARTMENT /SCHOOL 

WALNUT 

WEATHERSFIELD 

WESTLAKE ELEMENT ARY 

WESTLAKE HILLS 

WILDWOOD 

INTERMEDIATE SCHOOLS 

COLINA 

LOS CERRITOS 

REDWOOD 

SEQUOIA 

HIGH SCHOOLS 
HIGH SCHOOLS, GENERAL 

CONEJO VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 

NEWBURY PARK HIGH SCHOOL 

THOUSAND OAKS HIGH SCHOOL 

WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL 

CENTURY ACADEMY 

ADULT EDUCATION 

PUPIL SERVICES & VENTURA COUNTY FORMS 

CURRICULUM FORMS 

TREASURES HANDWRITING BOOKS 

FORM NO. 

95 17000 

95 19000 

95 20000 

95 21000 

95 22000 

95 30000 

95 31000 

95 32000 

95 33000 

96 00000 

96 20000 

96 30000 

96 40000 

96 50000 

96 60000 

97 00000 

98 00000 

99-00000

LA-00000 
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90-00002 CIVIC CENTER APPLICATION FOR RENTAL OF SCHOOL FACILITIES /25/  
REVISED 5/2012  PK $0.00

90-00003 MAP AREA CVUSD /EA/ EA $0.00

90-00004 MAP AREA 17X22/CVUSD/EA/   EA $0.44

90-00006 ENVELOPES CVUSD JANSS RD /#10 /500/ BX $0.00

90-00009 EMPLOYEE EMERGENCY CARD  /25/   PK $0.00

90-00019 PERSONAL VEHICLE USE FORM FOR EMPLOYEE/ VOLUNTEER   
REVISED 2/2/2018    PK $0.00

90-00020 CHILD ABUSE INTERVIEW PRTCPN NOTICE/10/ PK $0.00

90-00021 ACCESS LOG FOR PUPIL RECORDS/100/ PK $0.00

90-00027 STUDENT RESPONSIBLE USE AGREEMENT FOR USING TECHNOLOGY 
IN SCHOOL, SIGNATURE PAGE GR 3-12 ENG & SPNSH /50/    PK $0.00

90-00029 GOOGLE APPS FOR EDUCATION PERMISSION FORM, ENGLISH /100/ 
REV 9-2015 PK $0.00

90-00030 GOOGLE APPS FOR EDUCATION PERMISSION FORM, SPANISH /50/ 
REV 9-2015 PK $0.00

90-50001 ENVELOPES CVUSD JANSS RD /#10 WINDOW ON LEFT /500/  PK $0.00

91-00004 ENVELOPES BUSINESS SERV/500/#10 CVUSD  BX $0.00

91-00007 BULK MAILING TRANSMITTAL/25/ PK $0.00

91-10001 TIME REPORT CERTIFICATED/50/     (PAYROLL DEPT USE ONLY)    PK $0.00

91-10002 TIME REPORT CERTIFICATED MONTHLY/25/   PK $0.00

91-10003 CLASSIFIED TIME CARD /100/    rev 6/18 PK $0.00

91-10005 CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEE ABSENCE REPORT/25PK    PK $0.00

91-10007 CONFERENCE OR TRAVEL REQUEST/25/   PK $0.00

91-10010 ENVELOPES FISCAL SERVICES #10 REG /500/ WHITE BX $0.00

91-10011 ENVELOPES FISCAL SERVICES #10 WINDOW /500/ WHITE BX $0.00

91-10017 CLASSIFIED TIME CARD SUBSTITUTE ONLY /50/ PK $0.00

91-10018 TRANSPORTATION REIMB /25/   REV 2/2013 PK $0.00

91-10019 REFRESHMENT/MEAL REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST  INFORMAL & 
FORMAL DISTRICT MEETINGS /25/ PK $0.00

91-10024 TIME REPORT ADULT SCHOOL TEACHERS /100/  (ORDER ABOVE 
FROM ADULT ED)    PK $0.00

91-10030 CURRENCY COUNT/100/ PK $0.00
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91-30003 ENVELOPES CHILD NUTRITION/500/#10 WINDOW    BX $0.00

91-30005 ENVELOPES CHILD NUTRITION DEPOSIT /500/ #6-3/4 WHITE  BX $0.00

91-40002 KEY RECORD /50/   PK $0.00

91-40006 CUSTODIAL TIME OFF REQUEST/50/   PK $0.00

91-40007 TIME OFF REQUISITION /50/  PK $0.00

91-40014 KEY AGREEMENT /25/    REVISED 8-2016   PK $0.00

91-40015 LOST/STOLEN KEY REPORT /25/ PK $0.00

91-50001 CLASSIFIED TIME CARD /100/CHILD NUTRITION    rev 6/18 PK $0.00

91-50008 ENVELOPES PURCHASING #10 WINDOW /500/ BX $0.00

91-60012 PRINTING SERVICES REQUEST PK $0.00

91-70001 BUS CONDUCT REPORT TO PARENTS/100/ PK $0.00

91-70004 TRANSPORTATION REQUEST & DRIVER REPORT /50/   REV10/2015    PK $0.00

91-70012 ENVELOPES TRANSPORTATION CVUSD BX $0.00

91-80001 WAREHOUSE REQUISITION      /50/ PK $0.00

91-80004 WAREHOUSE FORMS ADD / CHANGE REQUEST /10/ PK $0.00

91-80008 MOVE REQUEST FOR FURNITURE/50/   PK $0.00

91-80009 CONFIDENTIAL MATERIAL TRANSFER LABEL /10/ PK $0.00

91-80010 SITE MOVE LABEL  /20/   W/1 SET OF INSTRUCTIONS   PK $0.00

91-80011 SURPLUS & OBSOLETE PROPERTY  /25/   REV 10-2014    INCLUDES 
INSTRUCTIONS   PK $0.00

92-00008 SUB TEACHER EVALUATION REPORT /50/ PK $0.00

92-00009 SUB TEACHER REPORT TO REG TEACHER ELEM  /50/  REV.5/2020  PK $0.00

92-00011 VERIFICATION ABSENCE CERTIFICATED PERS /100/   PK $0.00

92-00024 ENVELOPES PERSONNEL SERVICES #10 /500/ BX $0.00

92-00030 ENVELOPES HUMAN RESOURCES, CERTIFICATED WINDOW/500/ BX $0.00

92-00033 ENVELOPES HUMAN RESOURCES, CERTIFICATED #10 REGULAR /500/ PK $0.00

92-00036 SUB TEACHER REPORT TO REG TEACHER-2NDRY /50/ PK $0.00

92-00039 AUTHORIZATION COUNSELOR & PSYCHOLOGIST /10/ PK $0.00
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92-00040 TIME REPORT COUNSELOR & PSYCHOLOGIST/10/   PK $0.00

92-00044 ADMINISTRATIVE ATTENDANCE/25/   PK $0.00

93-00004 EXEMPT PERSONNEL CLASSIFIED /50/   PK $0.00

93-00010 VERIFICATION OF ABSENCE, CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL /PK100/ PK $0.00

93-00018 ENVELOPES HUMAN RESOURCES, CLASSIFIED #10 REGULAR/500/ BX $0.00

93-00022 ENVELOPES HUMAN RESOURCES, CLASS PERS #10 WINDOW/500  BX $0.00

93-00028 ENVELOPES RISK MANAGEMENT #10 Regular /500/   BX $0.00

93-00029 ENVELOPES PERSONNEL COMMISION #10 WINDOW/500/ BX $0.00

94-00001 ABSENCE/TARDY SLIP   /100/ PK $0.00

94-00009 ENVELOPES INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES /500/ BX $0.00

94-00010 ENVELOPES INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES /500/ PK $0.00

94-00011 ENVELOPES SECONDARY EDUCATION /500/ BX $0.00

94-00015 ENVELOPES SECONDARY EDUCATION /500/ WINDOW BX $0.00

94-00018 REFERRAL PUPIL ELEMENTARY   /500/   /2 PADS OF 250 EACH/     PK $0.00

94-00021 STUDENT PASS  /500/ 2 PT NCR PK $0.00

94-00024 TEXTBOOK LABEL HIGH SCH/500/   PK $0.00

94-00037 GIFTED AND TALENTED EDUCATION-IDLP /25  INDIVIDUAL 
DIFFERENTIATED LEARNING PLAN PK $0.00

94-00041 ANNUAL ENGLISH REVIEW /25/ REVISED 11/2011    PK $0.00

94-00042 TEACHER OBSERVATION OF BENCHMARK, ELD, ENGLISH /25/ PK $0.00

94-00043 HUMAN GROWTH DEVELOPMENT PARENT INFO /40/ ENGLISH & 
SPANISH REVISED 11/2013    PK $0.00

94-00047 TEACHER OBSERVATION OF BENCHMARK, ELD, SPANISH /25/   PK $0.00

94-00051 INITIAL ENGLISH LEARNER PLAN, ENGLISH  /10/  PK $0.00

94-00052 INITIAL ENGLISH LEARNER PLAN, SPANISH  /PK 10/ REV 1-2013  PK $0.00

94-00060 HOME TEACHING WORK REPORT  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00062 HOME TEACHING GRADE REPORT  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00064 REQUEST FOR HOME TEACHING     /10/ PK $0.00

94-00073 HOMEWORK POLICY SPANISH /25/      Rev 5-2012  PK $0.00
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94-00074 CO-CURRICULAR CODE & CONTRACT /50/ SPANISH     PK $0.00

94-00075 HOMEWORK POLICY ENGLISH /50/   PK $0.00

94-00076 CO-CURRICULAR CODE AND CONTRACT /100/    REV 8/2021 PARENT 
SIGNATURE ON WRITING SIDE OF NCR  PK $0.00

94-00077 OPT-OUT FOR RELEASE OF INFORMATION ENGLISH & SPANISH /50/ 
 REVISED 6-2016 PK $0.00

94-00078 ACADEMIC PETITION/50/   PK $0.00

94-00082 HARASSMENT PAMPHLET /SPANISH   /50/    REV. 8/2018 PK $0.00

94-00083 STUDENT ADMINISTRATIVE TRANSFER/10/   PK $0.00

94-00084 HARASSMENT PAMPHLET /ENGLISH   /100/    REV. 8/2018    PK $0.00

94-00100 FIELD TRIP AUTHORIZATION, MINOR (ENGLISH) /100/  SFA-2010   
REVISED 6/17/2014   PK $0.00

94-00101 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR K, WEEK 1  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00102 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR K, WEEK 2  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00103 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSIGNMENT GR 1, WEEK 1  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00104 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 1, WEEK 2  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00105 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 2, WEEK 1  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00106 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 2, WEEK 2  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00107 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 3, WEEK 1  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00108 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 3, WEEK 2  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00109 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 4, WEEK 1  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00110 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 4, WEEK 2  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00111 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 5, WEEK 1  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00112 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSGNMNT GR 5, WEEK 2  /10/ PK $0.00

94-00121 A PARENT'S GUIDE TO SECTION 504, ENGLISH /PK 25/ PK $0.00

94-00122 A PARENT'S GUIDE TO SECTION 504, SPANISH /PK 10/ PK $0.00

94-00130
VOLUNTARY ATHLETIC EVENT/ ACTIVITY /50/ INFORMED CONSENT & 
LIABILITY RELEASE    ACKNOWLEDGMENT &  ASSUMPTION OF    
POTENTIAL RISK  

PK $0.00

94-00135 ANNUAL ENGLISH REVIEW, SPANISH /25/  PK $0.00

94-00150 FIELD TRIP AUTHORIZATION, ADULT (ENGLISH) /100/  SFA-2020   
REVISED 3/2014 PK $0.00
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94-00200 FIELD TRIP AUTHORIZATION, MINOR (SPANISH) /100/  SFA-2010S    
REVISED 3/2014   PK $0.00

94-00250 FIELD TRIP AUTHORIZATION, ADULT (SPANISH) /100/  SFA-2020S  
REVISED 3/2014   PK $0.00

94-50000 ENVELOPES CURRICULUM, INSTRUCTION & ASSESSMENT #10 WHITE  
WINDOW /500/   BX $0.00

94-50001 LIBRARY OVERDUE NOTICE 4"X3" /500/      /5 PADS OF 100 EA/   PK $0.00

94-50020 LINED 2 PT CARBONLESS, 3 HOLE  /250/ PK $0.00

95-00002 ENVELOPES ELEMENTARY EDUCATION /500/    #10 ENVELOPE BX $0.00

95-00005 REQUEST FOR COUNSELING SERVICES /25/ PK $0.00

95-00011 SIGN OUT SHEET STUDENT /50/ PK $0.00

95-00012 LOST BOOK REPORT LETTER TO PARENTS/100/ PK $0.00

95-00013 LOST BOOK REPORT PARENT LETTER/SPAN/50/ PK $0.00

95-00030 CURRICULUM STANDARDS ENGLISH GRK /50/ REV. 9-2014 PK $0.00

95-00031 CURRICULUM STANDARDS ENGLISH GR1 /50/   REV. 9-2014  PK $0.00

95-00032 CURRICULUM STANDARDS ENGLISH GR2 /50/ REV.  9-2014 PK $0.00

95-00033 CURRICULUM STANDARDS ENGLISH GR3 /50/ REV. 9-2014 PK $0.00

95-00034 CURRICULUM STANDARDS ENGLISH GR4 /50/ 9-2014 PK $0.00

95-00035 CURRICULUM STANDARDS ENGLISH GR5 /50/  9-2014 PK $0.00

95-00037 DISCIPLINARY REFERRAL/SPANISH /ELEMENTARY /50/ PK $0.00

95-00041 CITIZENSHIP POINTS OFF MIDDLE SCHL /100/ PK $0.00

95-00043 DISCIPLINARY REFERRAL /ELEMENTARY /50/  3PT NCR PRE 8.5x11    
NEW FORM 5/2005 REPLACES SITE SPECIFIC  DISCIPLINARY PK $0.00

95-00045 READMIT, SECONDARY /200/   PK $0.00

95-00051 AUTHORIZATION FOR MEDICATION(S) TAKEN DURING EXTENDED 
EXCURSION  /ENGLISH /100/  REV 3-2014 VC FORM SFA 5040 PK $0.00

95-00052 AUTHORIZATION FOR MEDICATION(S) TAKEN DURING EXTENDED 
EXCURSION  /SPANISH /100/ REV 3-2014 VC FORM SFA 5040S PK $0.00

95-00053 ENVELOPES REPORT CARD /500/ BX $0.00

95-00054 CURRICULUM STANDARDS SPANISH GRK /25/ 9-2014 PK $0.00

95-00055 CURRICULUM STANDARDS SPANISH GR1 /25/  Rev. 9-2014 PK $0.00

95-00056 CURRICULUM STANDARDS SPANISH GR2 /25/  REV. 9-2014    PK $0.00

95-00057 CURRICULUM STANDARDS SPANISH GR3 /25/  REV. 9-2014    PK $0.00
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95-00058 CURRICULUM STANDARDS SPANISH GR4 /25/   Rev. 9-2014   PK $0.00

95-00059 CURRICULUM STANDARDS SPANISH GR5 /25/   REV.  9-2014    PK $0.00

95-00064 REFERRAL FORM OFFICE/50/   PK $0.00

95-00065 STUDENT CHARACTERISTICS  /50/  ENG & SPNSH  REV. 4/2019   PK $0.00

95-00072 REPORT CARD INSERT FOR ELL GR 3-5  /10/ ENGLISH & SPANISH PK $0.00

95-00073 PROMOTION FORM GR K-5 / ENG & SPANISH /10PK/  PK $0.00

95-00074 RETENTION FORM "K" ENGLISH & SPANISH /25/   PK $0.00

95-00075 RETENTION FORM /GR 1/ ENGLISH/SPANISH /25/ PK $0.00

95-00078 CREDIT COMPLETION REPORT, ALTERNATIVE EDUCATION /25/ PK $0.00

95-00084 RETENTION NOTICE GR 2-5 / BI-LINGUAL /10/ PK $0.00

95-00086 AT-RISK RETENTION PARENT LETTER / GR 2-6  ENGLISH/ SPANISH /25/  
REV 12/2015    PK $0.00

95-00088 PARENT NOTIFICATION STDNTS AT RISK /25/ & OR AT RISK OF 
RETENTION GR K AND GR1, BILNG PK $0.00

95-01001 ENVELOPES ACACIA /500/   BX $0.00

95-02001 ENVELOPES ASPEN /500/ BX $0.00

95-03001 ENVELOPES BANYAN /500/ BX $0.00

95-04001 ENVELOPES CONEJO /500/   BX $0.00

95-06001 ENVELOPES CYPRESS /500/   BX $0.00

95-07002 ENVELOPES GLENWOOD /500/ BX $0.00

95-08001 ENVELOPES LANG RANCH /500/   BX $0.00

95-09001 ENVELOPES LADERA /500/   BX $0.00

95-10001 ENVELOPES MADRONA /500/   BX $0.00

95-11001 ENVELOPES EARTHS MAGNET /500/   BX $0.00

95-12001 ENVELOPES MAPLE /500/   BX $0.00

95-13001
HOUSEHOLD INCOME DATA COLLECTION ENGLISH/SPANISH 25pk 
_2021-2022 SY CONEJO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT  
ALTERNATIVE INCOME FORM   

BX $0.00

95-15001 ENVELOPES SYCAMORE /500/   BX $0.00

95-17001 ENVELOPES WALNUT /500/   BX $0.00
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95-19001 ENVELOPES WEATHERSFIELD /500/   BX $0.00

95-20002 ENVELOPES WESTLAKE ELEM /500/ BX $0.00

95-21002 ENVELOPES WESTLAKE HILLS /500/   BX $0.00

95-22002 ENVELOPES WILDWOOD /500/ BX $0.00

95-30002 ENVELOPES COLINA /500/   BX $0.00

95-31001 ENVELOPES LOS CERRITOS /500/   BX $0.00

95-32001 ENVELOPES REDWOOD /500/ BX $0.00

95-33004 ENVELOPES SEQUOIA /500/   BX $0.00

96-00002 PASS CORRIDOR HIGH SCHOOL CANARY/500/ PK $0.00

96-00015 PERMISSION/ EARLY SCHOOL DISMISSAL /500/ PK $0.00

96-00017 PARENT / GUARDIAN CONSENT TO RELEASE HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT 
E NGLISH & SPANISH /PK 100/  REV 4-14-2015 PK $0.00

96-00019 REFERRAL HIGH SCHOOL/100/   PK $0.00

96-00021 OFFICE SUMMONS BLUE, GR 7-12   /500/ PK $0.00

96-00025 ATHLETIC CLEARANCE FORM  /50/   PK $0.00

96-00032 P E CARD HIGH SCHOOL GENERAL /100/ PK $0.00

96-00034 OPEN LUNCH HS PARENT CONSENT /100/   PK $0.00

96-00039 EXCUSE REQUEST PINK      /500/  PK $0.00

96-00041 ACTIVITY REQUEST HIGH SCHOOL /50/   PK $0.00

96-00045 PERIOD CLASS SUBSTITUTION/100/ PK $0.00

96-00046 PROGRESS CHECK RESOURCE SPECIALIST PROGRAM /100/ HIGH 
SCHOOL & MIDDLE SCHOOL      PK $0.00

96-00048 WORK ORDER HIGH SCHOOL/100/   PK $0.00

96-00049 DETENTION ASSIGNMENT H S GENERAL/100/   PK $0.00

96-00050 PURCHASE ORDER OR CHECK REQUEST /100/   PK $0.00

96-00051 CORRESPONDENCE COURSE APPROVAL FORM /25/ PK $0.00

96-00054 DETENTION ASSIGNMENT /100/   PK $0.00

96-00055 TRANSPORTATION FEE RECEIPT/100/ PK $0.00

96-00063 STATEMENT OF INTENT TO EMPLOY A MINOR AND REQUEST FOR 
WORK PERMIT   /10/ PK $0.00
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96-00064 PERMIT TO EMPLOY AND WORK        /10/   PK $0.00

96-00065 CREDIT COMPLETION REPORT /100/ PK $0.00

96-00067
ATHLETIC ELIGIBILITY ROUTING SLIP /PK 25/ REV 6-2014   THIS FORM 
IS FOR A STUDENT TRANSFERRING FROM A HIGH SCHOOL OR 
MIDDLE SCHOOL OUTSIDE OF CVUSD BOUNDARIES

PK $0.00

96-00068 EIGHTEEN (18) YR  OLD NOTIFICATION &    AGREEMENT/25/   PK $0.00

96-00069 ATHLETIC CHECK REQUEST /100/   PK $0.00

96-00070 CLASS RECEIPT RECORD/100/   PK $0.00

96-00071 CHANGE REQUEST/50/   PK $0.00

96-00073 CONCUSSION MANAGEMENT /100/   REVISED 4-20-2012    S PANISH 
VERSION SEE FORM 96-00078 PK $0.00

96-00074 REVENUE FORM/100/   PK $0.00

96-00075 WORK EXPERIENCE TRAINING AGREEMENT/50/   PK $0.00

96-00078 CONCUSSION MANAGEMENT /100/SPANISH    09-17  ENGLISH 
VERSION SEE FORM 96-00073 PK $0.00

96-00082 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION PERMISSION SLIP/ENG/100/ 
REV  10-17- 2018 PK $0.00

96-00088 SENIOR CLASS ACTIVITIES / GRADUATION PARTICIPATION 
CONTRACT /P K 100/ NEW 6-2015 PK $0.00

96-00100 CAREER PORTFOLIO, GR 9-12 LEGAL/BX/100/ BX $0.00

96-20002 ENVELOPES CVHS/500/ BX $0.00

96-30027 ENVELOPES NPHS  /500/#10  BX $0.00

96-40010 ENVELOPES TOHS/500/#10    BX $0.00

96-50002 ENVELOPES WESTLAKE HS / #10 REGULAR /500/ BX $0.00

96-60000 ENVELOPES CENTURY ACADEMY /500/  #10 BX $0.00

97-00005 CONCURRENT HS STUDENT REG /25/     REVISED 6-2014 PK $0.00

97-00008 ENVELOPES ADULT ED/500/ BX $0.00

97-00030 INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSIGNMENT SHEET /200/  REV. 07-2017    PK $0.00

97-00031 INDEPENDENT STUDY STUDENT REFERRAL /25/  REVISED 01/2014  PK $0.00

97-00034 REGISTRATION AGREEMENT/100/ PK $0.00

97-00035 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL INDEPENDENT STUDY MASTER AGREEMENT 
PG 1 OF 2  /25/ REVISED 9/2005  PK $0.00

97-00036 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL INDEPENDENT STUDY ASSIGNMENT &  EVAL 
SHEET PG 2 OF 2  /25/ REVISED 9/2005 PK $0.00
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97-00037 REGISTRATION FORM PARENTING ADULT/100/  Revised 2-2012 PK $0.00

98-00003 ELD STUDENT BLUE CUM FOLDER /PK 10  PK $0.00

98-00004 RFEP MONITORING FORM, ELD,  /PK 25/ NEW FORM 5-201 PK $0.00

98-00005 CUMULATIVE RECORDS/100/ PK $0.00

98-00011 HEAD LICE-GEN INFO LETTER  /100/    CONCERNING LICE & HOW TO 
GET RID OF THEM  PK $0.00

98-00012 HEAD LICE LETTER FOR  INDIVIDUAL STUDENT NURSE/25/  PK $0.00

98-00014 HEALTH SERVICES VISIT FORM/100/   PK $0.00

98-00033 P E RESTRICTION GREEN/100  PK $0.00

98-00037 VISIT TO HEALTH OFFICE REPORT/100/ PK $0.00

98-00049 HEAD INJURY REPORT FORM/25pk/   PK $0.00

98-00088 PROGRESS CHECK SPECIAL DAY CLASS /50/ PK $0.00

98-00089 ENVELOPES STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES /500/ #10 Window    BX $0.00

98-00091 GATE REFERRAL FORM /25/ REV 3-2014  PK $0.00

98-00092 SATURDAY WORK STUDY PROG /ENGLISH /100/ PK $0.00

98-00094 GATE ASSESSMENT PLAN / SPANISH /10/   PK $0.00

98-00095 EXCLUSION FROM SCHOOL NOTICE/25/   PK $0.00

98-00096   NEW HEALTH EVALUATION SIGN OUT SHEET/ENG/50    
FORM 11/2020 PK $0.00

98-00097   NEW HEALTH EVALUATION SIGN OUT SHEET/SPANISH/25/   
FORM 11-2020 PK $0.00

98-00107 REQUIRED HEALTH SCREENING & EVALUATION  F/SCHOOL ENTRY 
NOTICE/#1    /50/   PK $0.00

98-00108 EXCLUSION FROM SCHOOL HEALTH SCREENING  & EVALUATION 
NOTICE /#3/ 25/   PK $0.00

98-00109 REQUIRED HEALTH SCREENING & EVALUATION  FOR SCHOOL ENTRY 
LETTER #2 /50/     PK $0.00

98-00112 SARB ATTENDANCE LETTER #1/10/       ENGLISH   PK $0.00

98-00113 SARB ATTENDANCE LETTER #2 ENGLISH/10/   REVISED 3-2004    PK $0.00

98-00114 SARB ATTENDANCE LETTER #3 ENGLISH/10/   REVISED 3-2004    PK $0.00

98-00117 INDIVIDUAL EMERGENCY PLAN & RELEASE OF INFO /25/ PK $0.00

98-00119 SATURDAY WORK PROGRAM/SPANISH/100/ PK $0.00

98-00124 GRADE TK-1 ENROLLMENT PACKET 21-22  English/Spanish  
Revised  12-20   PK $0.00



CVUSD Forms By Stock Number

42

Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

98-00125 GRADE 2-12 ENROLLMENT PACKET 21-22  English/Spanish  
Revised 12-20   PK $0.00

98-00126 ANNUAL UPDATE PACKET ENGLISH/SPANISH REV. 7/20212              P K/25    PK $0.00

98-00127 Supplemental Enrollment Form No Online Access 20-21   English/Spanish 
Revised 12/19   PK $0.00

98-00128 DOCTOR LETTER /ENGLISH/10    PK $0.00

98-00132 SARB CONTRACT/20/   PK $0.00

98-00133 SARB CONTRACT SPANISH/10/   PK $0.00

98-00134 NURSE REGISTRATION FORM      /25/   PK $0.00

98-00135 HEALTH OFFICE MEMO/25/   PK $0.00

98-00136 TEMPORARY DISABILITY/25/   PK $0.00

98-00138 NOTICE OF EXCLUSION FROM SCHOOL /SPAN /25/ PK $0.00

98-00139  SPANISH BUMPS/BLOWS TO THE HEAD ENGLISH  /50/ 
VERSION SEE FORM 98-00148      PK $0.00

98-00140 HEAD LICE/GENERAL INFO LETTER/SPANISH   /50/ PK $0.00

98-00141 ENVELOPES SPECIAL EDUCATION/500/ BX $0.00

98-00142 NOTICE OF REQUIRED HEALTH SCREEN & EVAL FOR 
ENTRY/LTR#1/SPANISH/20/   PK $0.00

98-00143 NOTICE OF EXCLUSION FROM SCHOOL HEALTH  SCREENING & 
EVAL/SPANISH/LTR#3/20/   PK $0.00

98-00144 REQUIRED HEALTH SCREENING & EVAL FOR    SCHOOL 
ENTRY/SPANISH/LTR#2 /20/    PK $0.00

98-00148 HINCHAZONES Y GOLPES A LA CABEZA  /20/  BUMPS/BLOWS TO THE 
HEAD     PK $0.00

98-00150 CONFIDENTIALITY OF STUDENT INFO, ENGLISH & SPANISH /50/  REV. 
8-2014 PK $0.00

98-00153 LETTER TO PARENT REGARDING EMERGENCY  PROCEDURES/ 
ENG&SPNSH /100 PK $0.00

98-00156 TIME TO PREPARE/SPANISH/40    PK $0.00

98-00157 TIME TO PREPARE/ ENGLISH  PK 100/ PK $0.00

98-00158 FAMILY LIFE PARENTAL CONSENT, ENGLISH & SPANISH /40/  REV 
9/10/2015  USED AT THE SECONDARY LEVE PK $0.00

98-00160 ADDRESS VERIFICATION, ENG & SPAN   /25/   REVISED 12/201 PK $0.00

98-00161 AUTHORIZATION F/ USE AND/OR DISCLOSURE OF MEDICAL AND/OR 
EDU INFO ENG & SPANISH /25/ REVISED 12/2019  PK $0.00

98-00300 ENVELOPES CHILD CARE #10    /500/   BX $0.00

98-99950 REQUEST AND APPROVAL FOR STUDENT RECORD INFORMATION PK $0.00

99-99097 PORTFOLIO, WRITING, ELEM    GRADES K-5, 100/PK PK $0.00
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99-99098 BOX, TEXTBOOK    17-1/8 x 11-1/8 x 8-1/2h, 200# sw EA $0.00

99-99099 LABELS, TEXTBOOK /25/ PK $0.00

99-99100 TEXTBOOK RETURNS TO WAREHOUSE /PK 20/ PK $0.00

WONDERS

Item # Description Issue Unit Issue Price

LA-01202 Wonders Gr K Handwriting Student Workbook EA 

LA-11200 Wonders Gr 1 Handwriting Student Workbook  EA 

LA-21202 Wonders Gr 2 Handwriting Student Workbook  EA 

LA-E1200 Wonders Gr 3-6 Handwriting Book  EA 

$1.96

$2.10

$2.38

$2.58



PRINTING SERVICES S 

CONEJO V.U.U;V V•tFJeD SC:HOOL t>tSTRICT EMAIL: PRINTINGSERVICES@CONEJOUSD.ORG � 

The Printing Services Department is pleased to offer our district sites, 

staff, parents, booster, PTSA groups, etc. a wide variety of high-quality 

printing and related services, including: 

■ Quality black & white or color copies up to a maximum sheet size

of 13xl 9

■ Multiple finishing options, including saddle stitch or square

fold booklet finishing

■ Typesetting and form/document design & layout

■ We accept jobs via: e-mail, portable storage device, hard copy or

for large file submission we recommend using Dropbox or Google

Drive.

■ Convenient delivery service via district mail or your sites once

weekly delivery day

■ Fast turn around time

Ftvt KtOJte �o. ... 
Give us a call: (805) 499-2102 

Email: printingservices@conejousd.org 

Visit our website 

http:/ /www.conejousd.org/Departments/ 

BusinessServices/PrintingServices.aspx 

9i you aJte 1telldg to.�� cut� ...
Simply fill out a print request available on our web site. 
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PRINTING SERVICES offers the following binding options 

Saddle Stitch Binding 
Despite what the name implies, there are no "stitches" in 

saddle stitch binding. Rather, saddle stitched books are 

designed in increments of four pages (see fig. A), created 

from single sheets of paper that are typically printed on 

both sides and then folded in half and stapled on the fold. 

(see pie below) It is an ideal option and a popular choice 

where an inexpensive, yet professional look is desired. It's 

tough to stitch through more than about 25 sheets or so, 

thus you are limited to a 100 page folded booklet, less if 

heavier paper or cover is used. 

Available with or without 

square fold & trim 

As an add on option to the above, we 
offer square folding. This method gives a 
professional finished look as it adds a flat 
binding edge to a saddle stitched booklet. It aids a 
thicker booklet with closing, keeping it from "puffing" 
open. 

8 7 
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4 3 . 

2 
- 1 

➔ 

-
.... 

-
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Comb 

Single or Dual Staple 

Sid@ Stitches 

lwo on ma�gin Upper Left 
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Figure A 

When requesting either saddle stitch or saddle 

stitch with square fold, keep in mind they are 

printed in increments of 4 pages. For example, if 

your document has 22 pages you will need to 

subtract 2 pages or add 2 pages. Often times 

our customers may choose to leave the inside of 

the front & back covers blank. 

Plastic Comb Binding 
Comb spines allow pages to lie flat for note 

taking and photocopying. With the use of a 

machine to open the spine you have the 

ability to add or remove pages. We have a 

variety of sizes available to bind documents 

from 10 to 425 sheets. 

We would be happy to work with you to find the most cost effective 
way to complete your project within your budget and timeline. 

(805) 499-2102
750 Mitchell Road, Newbury Park, CA 91320 
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WAREHOUSE DELIVERY SCHEDULE

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

GLENWOOD WALNUT WESTLAKE ELEM LOS CERRITOS CITY CENTER

ASPEN NEWBURY PARK 
HIGH SCHOOL WESTLAKE HILLS LANG RANCH PARK OAKS

REDWOOD MAPLE WESTLAKE HIGH 
SCHOOL LADERA UNIVERSITY CHILD 

CARE

ACACIA CYPRESS CONEJO WEATHERSFIELD CENTURY/ 
HORIZON HILLS

MADRONA BANYAN COLINA THOUSAND OAKS 
HIGH SCHOOL

CONEJO VALLEY 
ADULT SCHOOL

EARTHS SYCAMORE 
CANYON

DISTRICT 
EDUCATIONAL 

CENTER
WILDWOOD

SEQUOIA CONEJO VALLEY 
HIGH SCHOOL
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